Place

OA First Name Last Name

David
Kameron
Kenny
Todd
Dave
Brian
Derek
Ryan
Rob
shannon
Heather
Kate
Jeff
Lauri
Clark
Teresa
Bill
Miguel
Chad
Jeff
Sarah
Sky
Brittany
Camron
Randy
Danielle
Gaia
Michael
Gary
Richard
Sherri
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Derkacs
Ulmer
Mcdaniel
Arndt
Ross
Baker
Derkacs
Lund
Hancock
smith
Culig
Bevilaqua
Shilt
Thompson
Miller
DeBlieck
Kreisle
Lantz
Krosschell
Williams
Barber
Logan
Goicoechea
Hirst
Acker
Nestor
Cornelius
Cantrell
Inselman
Giudicelli
Nelson

Payette Lake Run
30K
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
40
191
107
4
135

9
41
105
71
147
35
18
176
157
177
39
94
98
95
180
10
103
187
83
190
117
29
23
87
62
115

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39

9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender

1
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Chip Time
1:53:05.070
1:43:16.981
1:57:30.776
1:57:34.560
2:03:16.224
2:03:31.057
2:04:59.138
2:07:12.146
2:08:07.473
2:12:40.232
2:14:23.623
2:14:56.444
2:14:59.726
2:16:33.254
2:16:35.656
2:18:03.432
2:18:51.429
2:20:21.755
2:21:09.490
2:21:16.389
2:21:14.070
2:22:08.365
2:22:14.103
2:23:07.011
2:24:38.118
2:25:41.556
2:26:27.150
2:27:06.380
2:27:08.772
2:27:30.599
2:27:57.067

Gun Time

1:53:06.119
1:53:12.981
1:57:32.738
1:57:36.468
2:03:16.224
2:03:31.057
2:05:00.826
2:07:12.146
2:08:07.473
2:12:46.505
2:14:25.728
2:14:59.159
2:15:03.310
2:16:35.633
2:16:35.656
2:18:06.210
2:18:51.429
2:20:21.755
2:21:13.426
2:21:16.389
2:21:16.924
2:22:11.479
2:22:14.103
2:23:37.128
2:24:47.123
2:25:46.000
2:26:34.126
2:27:09.497
2:27:23.221
2:27:34.172
2:27:57.067
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Jim
Annamarie
Todd
Craig
beth
Marianna
Nicole
Nancy
Chad
stacey
Alicia
Diana
David
David
John
Jonathan
Rachel
Ole
MaryAnn
Joel
Wes
Mark
Sarah
Colin
Frank
Tied;ji
Vince
erin
Melanie
Lee
Jeremy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Boyle
Hofstetter
Ethridge
Damm
schadd
Edwards
Pyle
Hatfield
Wright
kucy
Young
Fields
Peterson
Barrett
Gwin

Oh

Corey
Bergset
Waldinger
Niederklein
Kezar
Hutchinson
Goicoechea
Soares
Morris
Baker
Trimboli
frizzell
Vining
Gilbert
Swenson

Payette Lake Run
30K
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
184
84
47
36
138
186
130
74
170
96
174
49
128
11
189
120
28
17
168
119
90
86
63
149
114

162
54
166
61
179

Place
Div
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Division

Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 65-69
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34

9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

22
11
23
24
12
13
14
15
25
16
17
18
26
27
28
29
19
30
20
31
32
33
21
34
35
22
36
23
24
37
38

ST NSNS ZEETT M aMETT MM TE

2:28:44.450
2:29:08.341
2:29:24.108
2:29:34.746
2:29:58.205
2:30:13.935
2:30:24.907
2:30:57.448
2:31:39.272
2:32:29.479
2:33:26.357
2:33:24.858
2:34:39.397
2:34:38.435
2:35:11.552
2:35:17.769
2:35:17.774
2:35:30.538
2:35:48.887
2:36:07.150
2:36:06.325
2:36:21.484
2:36:31.345
2:36:28.597
2:37:36.652
2:38:03.899
2:38:01.445
2:38:33.957
2:39:05.397
2:39:57.890
2:40:23.161

Gun Time

2:28:55.418
2:29:14.629
2:29:29.029
2:29:47.257
2:30:03.081
2:30:19.686
2:30:27.989
2:30:57.448
2:31:46.252
2:32:33.411
2:33:26.357
2:33:28.855
2:34:58.653
2:34:58.755
2:35:17.244
2:35:17.769
2:35:17.774
2:35:47.104
2:36:01.809
2:36:07.150
2:36:14.930
2:36:28.111
2:36:33.797
2:36:38.838
2:37:57.896
2:38:09.654
2:38:23.779
2:38:41.924
2:39:17.568
2:40:15.337
2:40:46.786
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Cheryl
Terry
Karla
Susan
rod

Jeff
Cindy
Jennifer
James
Andrew
Heidi
Erin
gene
Jason
Stacey
Kate
Sue
alex

liz
Heather
Lindsay
Jennifer
Audrey
Kristi
Layne
Nora
Casey
Darlene
Tory
Darra
Mike

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bracht
Lee
Hatfield
Filler
daron
Herridge
Fazzio
Diep
Vincent
Parrish
Peters
Darboven
drabinski
Guinn
Stewart
Wicher
Lovelace
frizzell
keating
Stone
Niederklein
Schon
Smith
Pentzer
Simmons
Kormylo
Crowley
Young
Garcia
Franz
Seeley

Payette Lake Run
30K
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
188
100
75
50
38
79
48
42
165
123
127
37
44
68
151
169
104
55
89
152
118
140
148
126
146
181
34
172
59
53
142

Place
Div
2
4
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Division

Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 65-69
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 50-54
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 60-64

9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

25
39
26
27
40
41
28
29
42
43
30
31
44
45
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
47

2:40:47.018
2:42:00.548
2:42:27.053
2:42:30.002
2:42:21.003
2:42:49.635
2:43:11.822
2:43:23.655
2:43:26.933
2:43:52.875
2:43:48.930
2:44:05.149
2:44:47.180
2:45:20.653
2:46:03.307
2:46:17.033
2:46:37.844
2:46:40.492
2:46:47.841
2:46:57.465
2:47:23.000
2:47:24.109
2:49:40.383
2:51:31.361
2:51:54.440
2:52:01.977
2:52:15.768
2:54:23.678
2:54:45.641
2:54:34.495
2:54:45.697

Gun Time

2:40:58.344
2:42:05.479
2:42:27.053
2:42:34.666
2:42:36.023
2:42:49.635
2:43:16.079
2:43:33.272
2:43:37.885
2:44:00.762
2:44:03.459
2:44:21.811
2:44:59.551
2:45:42.979
2:46:10.635
2:46:17.033
2:46:37.844
2:46:40.492
2:46:47.841
2:47:00.309
2:47:23.000
2:47:24.109
2:49:49.026
2:51:52.574
2:51:54.440
2:52:01.977
2:52:35.576
2:54:32.784
2:54:45.641
2:54:52.305
2:54:52.648
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name Last Name

Tina
Kent
Isaiah
Pam
jonathan
Debbie
Liisa
Malissa
Lillie
Jason
Courtney
Deby
Allison
Tami
Cathy

b

Laurie
Fran
Dave
Tami
Connie
Julie
Tenessa
Amy
Harlow
Brenda
Holly
Danielle
Travis
Kelli
steve

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

McDevitt
Ness
Ford
Gaona
frizzell
Stearns
Rogers
Meyer
Crawford
Crawford
Bates
Kumasaka
Bonadies
Clark
Sellars
mcdonald
Unrein
Sichenze
Hamman
Arlint
Duvall
Conyers
Roizman
Byrd
Meno
Guenzler
Suit
Tindall
Tindall
Harris
baker

Payette Lake Run
30K
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
108
116
185
58
56
175
132
112
32
33
14
97
19
24
143
109
163
145
70

45
26
133
21
111
67
154
158
159
72

Place
Div Division
8 Age40-44
5 Age 50-54
2  Age 20-24
9 Age40-44
1 Age 15-19
10 Age 40-44
3  Age45-49
11  Age 40-44
7  Age 30-34
6 Age 30-34
8 Age 30-34
4  Age 45-49
5 Age 25-29
11 Age 35-39
12 Age 40-44
14 Age 40-44
5 Age 45-49
7  Age 45-49
6 Age 50-54
12 Age 35-39
6 Age 50-54
6 Age 45-49
6 Age 25-29
13 Age 35-39
8 Age 45-49
13 Age 40-44
9 Age 30-34
10 Age 30-34
9 Age 35-39
11 Age 30-34
9 Age45-49
9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

47
48
49
48
50
49
50
51
52
51
53
54
55
56
57
52
58
53
54
59
60
61
62
63
55
64
65
66
56
67
57

2:55:26.549
2:55:50.194
2:55:58.946
2:56:25.053
2:57:38.800
2:58:27.075
2:58:29.888
2:58:29.979
2:58:32.470
2:58:32.621
2:58:33.613
2:59:10.854
3:00:12.681
3:00:13.931
3:00:17.585
3:00:39.244
3:01:12.984
3:01:10.384
3:01:59.966
3:01:46.097
3:02:18.145
3:02:16.941
3:03:03.520
3:04:20.806
3:05:27.547
3:05:27.807
3:06:59.620
3:07:13.603
3:07:14.601
3:07:28.454
3:08:32.055

Gun Time

2:55:41.259
2:56:04.108
2:56:10.128
2:56:37.971
2:57:48.868
2:58:27.075
2:58:39.534
2:58:46.598
2:58:49.186
2:58:49.312
2:58:56.948
2:59:10.854
3:00:16.696
3:00:20.582
3:00:24.468
3:00:43.627
3:01:22.794
3:01:31.913
3:01:59.966
3:02:04.954
3:02:18.145
3:02:22.075
3:03:07.780
3:04:20.806
3:05:49.956
3:05:50.605
3:07:05.624
3:07:29.166
3:07:29.743
3:07:45.023
3:08:50.131
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

First Name Last Name

Ryan
KATIE
Paula
Shawn
Serena
vanessa
Karin
Christina
Alicia
Billie
Patty
mike
Ryan
Renee
Lindsey
Andrea
KIM
Kelly
Eric
Rose
Naya
Racquel
mary
kim
Suzie
Katy
Brett
Molly
Mariya
Christy
tyler

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Swanson
O'SHEA
Prescott
Waite
Mackey
pemberton
Killough
Anderson
Wright
Leinum
Begin
begin
Bade
Bade
Graff
Graff
DIXON
Harvey
Copeland
Reifsnyder
Antink
Young
shaw
gray
Sabala
Sabala
Hoover
Bowen
Ostermiller
Little
frizzell

Payette Lake Run
30K
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
156
121
129
167
106
125
91
1
171
101
15
16
6
5
65
64
43
73
27
131
2
173
144
66
183
137
85
20
122
102
57

Place
Div
3
7
14
15
16
17
7
8
12
14
8
10
7
7
8
13
7
18
8
19
15
16
1
20
21
22
11
9
10
17
9

Division

Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 50-54

9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

58
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
59
60
78
79
80
61
81
62
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
63
89
90
91
64

3:09:09.071
3:09:40.740
3:09:42.263
3:09:55.414
3:09:55.707
3:10:04.591
3:10:25.641
3:11:05.369
3:11:48.495
3:12:03.396
3:12:21.371
3:12:21.398
3:14:15.710
3:14:16.515
3:14:24.012
3:14:35.357
3:14:30.342
3:14:44.485
3:17:21.339
3:18:03.795
3:19:42.946
3:19:46.347
3:20:16.368
3:20:49.802
3:21:13.583
3:21:20.365
3:28:25.931
3:28:51.827
3:29:45.715
3:29:47.597
3:30:48.744

Gun Time

3:09:09.071
3:09:54.840
3:10:09.099
3:10:17.160
3:10:17.182
3:10:30.079
3:10:38.409
3:11:30.044
3:11:48.495
3:12:16.950
3:12:21.371
3:12:21.398
3:14:24.694
3:14:24.872
3:14:35.179
3:14:35.357
3:14:38.523
3:15:08.100
3:17:48.088
3:18:34.390
3:20:03.813
3:20:05.565
3:20:16.368
3:21:13.592
3:21:19.543
3:21:25.494
3:28:34.978
3:29:10.395
3:29:57.460
3:30:00.290
3:31:17.760
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

156 Melissa
157 Patty
158 jennifer
159 Michele
160 Kris
161 Wendy
162 INGE
163 Amy
164 Kathy
165 Sue
166 Brandy
167 Wendy
168 Alyssa
169 cathy
170 Cynthia
DNS Carolyn
DNS Kurt
DNS Scott
DNS Amy
DNS Brian
DNS Fred
DNS Patti
DNS Dana
DNS karen
DNS Robin
DNS Keziah
DNS Brandon
DNS Kim

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Vandenberg
Doerr
Helms
Kozel

Ryals
Crabtree
TORREY
Staufer

Reidenbaugh

Schram
Ethridge
Lee
Coiner
hamman
Strommen
Folke
Folke
Schneider
Hedrick
Hildebrandt
Bartlett
Tobias
Hinson
klinefelter
Gilbert
Sullivan
Megorden
Bartlett

Payette Lake Run
30K
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
164
182
77
93
136
31
161
150
178
141
46
99
25
69
153
52
51
139
76
80
13
160
82
92
60
155
110
12

Place

Div
23
9
14
24
9
15
10
16
10
2
18
11
7
12
11
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

3:31:00.930
3:33:00.833
3:34:02.340
3:37:52.183
3:37:57.199
3:38:04.941
3:43:57.464
3:44:17.372
3:51:37.669
3:52:10.754
3:54:45.299
3:54:46.424
3:57:51.763
3:57:56.063
4:29:38.047
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:31:19.018
3:33:00.833
3:34:28.215
3:37:52.183
3:38:17.538
3:38:25.538
3:44:03.000
3:44:40.336
3:51:53.789
3:52:10.754
3:55:11.894
3:55:11.917
3:58:20.137
3:58:24.414
4:29:47.640
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

Gender First Name Last Name
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David
Kameron
Kenny
Todd
Dave
Brian
Derek
Ryan
Rob
shannon
Jeff
Clark
Bill
Miguel
Chad
Jeff
Camron
Randy
Michael
Gary
Richard
Jim
Todd
Craig
Chad
David
David
John
Jonathan
Ole
Joel

Derkacs
Ulmer
Mcdaniel
Arndt
Ross
Baker
Derkacs
Lund
Hancock
smith
Shilt
Miller
Kreisle
Lantz
Krosschell
Williams
Hirst
Acker
Cantrell
Inselman
Giudicelli
Boyle
Ethridge
Damm
Wright
Peterson
Barrett
Gwin

Oh
Bergset
Niederklein

Payette Lake Run
30K
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
40
191
107
4
135
9
41
105
71
147
176
177
94
98
95
180
83
190
23
87
62
184
47
36
170
128
11
189
120
17
119

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 65-69
Age 30-34

9/6/2010

Place
OA
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Gender

TSI EESETIZEZEEEESESEIEEZEIEEIEEIEEZEEERE S

Chip Time
1:53:05.070
1:43:16.981
1:57:30.776
1:57:34.560
2:03:16.224
2:03:31.057
2:04:59.138
2:07:12.146
2:08:07.473
2:12:40.232
2:14:59.726
2:16:35.656
2:18:51.429
2:20:21.755
2:21:09.490
2:21:16.389
2:23:07.011
2:24:38.118
2:27:06.380
2:27:08.772
2:27:30.599
2:28:44.450
2:29:24.108
2:29:34.746
2:31:39.272
2:34:39.397
2:34:38.435
2:35:11.552
2:35:17.769
2:35:30.538
2:36:07.150

Gun Time

1:53:06.119
1:53:12.981
1:57:32.738
1:57:36.468
2:03:16.224
2:03:31.057
2:05:00.826
2:07:12.146
2:08:07.473
2:12:46.505
2:15:03.310
2:16:35.656
2:18:51.429
2:20:21.755
2:21:13.426
2:21:16.389
2:23:37.128
2:24:47.123
2:27:09.497
2:27:23.221
2:27:34.172
2:28:55.418
2:29:29.029
2:29:47.257
2:31:46.252
2:34:58.653
2:34:58.755
2:35:17.244
2:35:17.769
2:35:47.104
2:36:07.150
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Place

Gender First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Wes
Mark
Colin
Frank
Vince
Lee
Jeremy
Terry
rod
Jeff
James
Andrew
gene
Jason
Tory
Mike
Kent
Isaiah
jonathan
Jason
b

Fran
Dave
Harlow
Travis
steve
Ryan
mike
Ryan
KIM
Eric

Kezar
Hutchinson
Soares
Morris
Trimboli
Gilbert
Swenson
Lee
daron
Herridge
Vincent
Parrish
drabinski
Guinn
Garcia
Seeley
Ness
Ford
frizzell
Crawford
mcdonald
Sichenze
Hamman
Meno
Tindall
baker
Swanson
begin
Bade
DIXON
Copeland

Bib
90
86

149

114

162
61

179

100
38
79

165

123
44
68
59
142
116
185
56
33
109
145
70
111
159

156
16

43
27

Payette Lake Run
30K
Full Results - Male

Place
Masters

Place
Div Division
1 Age 60-64
11 Age 40-44
5 Age 35-39
2  Age 25-29
6 Age 35-39
6 Age45-49
3 Age 30-34
4  Age 50-54
12  Age 40-44
4  Age 30-34
13 Age 40-44
7 Age 35-39
2  Age 65-69
8 Age 35-39
5 Age 30-34
2  Age 60-64
5 Age 50-54
2  Age 20-24
1 Age 15-19
6 Age 30-34
14  Age 40-44
7  Age 45-49
6 Age 50-54
8 Age 45-49
9 Age 35-39
9 Age45-49
3  Age 25-29
10 Age 45-49
7  Age 30-34
7  Age 50-54
8 Age 50-54
9/6/2010

Place
OA
52
53
55
56
58
61
62
64
67
68
71
72
75
76
91
93
95
96
98
103
109
111
112
118
122
124
125
136
137
141
143

TS ZEESSTIZEESEEIESEEIEEZEIEEIEEIEEEEERE S

Gender Chip Time

2:36:06.325
2:36:21.484
2:36:28.597
2:37:36.652
2:38:01.445
2:39:57.890
2:40:23.161
2:42:00.548
2:42:21.003
2:42:49.635
2:43:26.933
2:43:52.875
2:44:47.180
2:45:20.653
2:54:45.641
2:54:45.697
2:55:50.194
2:55:58.946
2:57:38.800
2:58:32.621
3:00:39.244
3:01:10.384
3:01:59.966
3:05:27.547
3:07:14.601
3:08:32.055
3:09:09.071
3:12:21.398
3:14:15.710
3:14:30.342
3:17:21.339

Gun Time

2:36:14.930
2:36:28.111
2:36:38.838
2:37:57.896
2:38:23.779
2:40:15.337
2:40:46.786
2:42:05.479
2:42:36.023
2:42:49.635
2:43:37.885
2:44:00.762
2:44:59.551
2:45:42.979
2:54:45.641
2:54:52.648
2:56:04.108
2:56:10.128
2:57:48.868
2:58:49.312
3:00:43.627
3:01:31.913
3:01:59.966
3:05:49.956
3:07:29.743
3:08:50.131
3:09:09.071
3:12:21.398
3:14:24.694
3:14:38.523
3:17:48.088
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Payette Lake Run
30K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
Gender First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division OA Gender Chip Time Gun Time
63  Brett Hoover 85 11 Age 45-49 151 M 3:28:25.931 3:28:34.978
64  tyler frizzell 57 9 Age 50-54 155 M 3:30:48.744 3:31:17.760
DNS Kurt Folke 51 DNS Age 25-29 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Scott Schneider 139 DNS Age 25-29 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Brian Hildebrandt 80 DNS Age 45-49 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Fred Bartlett 13 DNS Age 25-29 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS Brandon Megorden 110 DNS Age 25-29 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 9/6/2010 Page 3 of 3



Place

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

1 Heather
2 Kate

3 Lauri

4 Teresa
5 Sarah

6 Sky

7 Brittany
8 Danielle
9 Gaia

10 Sherri
11 Annamarie
12 beth

13 Marianna
14 Nicole
15  Nancy
16  stacey
17  Alicia
18 Diana
19 Rachel
20  MaryAnn
21 Sarah
22  Tiedji
23 erin
24 Melanie
25  Cheryl
26 Karla
27 Susan
28  Cindy
29 Jennifer
30 Heidi

31 Erin

Gender First Name Last Name

Culig
Bevilaqua
Thompson
DeBlieck
Barber
Logan
Goicoechea
Nestor
Cornelius
Nelson
Hofstetter
schadd
Edwards
Pyle
Hatfield
kucy
Young
Fields
Corey
Waldinger
Goicoechea
Baker
frizzell
Vining
Bracht
Hatfield
Filler
Fazzio
Diep
Peters
Darboven

Payette Lake Run
30K
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
35
18
157
39
10
103
187
117
29
115
84
138
186
130
74
96
174
49
28
168
63
8
54
166
188
75
50
48
42
127
37

Place
Div

AP 2 OODNONPOOPRAN_L,BAEAN_2OWONOAN=_22=2AN- A

Division

Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

9/6/2010

Place
OA
11
12
14
16
21
22
23
26
27
31
33
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
48
50
54
57
59
60
63
65
66
69
70
73
74

Gender Chip Time

F

MTMMTT T TTTTTTTTTTT™TTTTTT T T T T T T

2:14:23.623
2:14:56.444
2:16:33.254
2:18:03.432
2:21:14.070
2:22:08.365
2:22:14.103
2:25:41.556
2:26:27.150
2:27:57.067
2:29:08.341
2:29:58.205
2:30:13.935
2:30:24.907
2:30:57.448
2:32:29.479
2:33:26.357
2:33:24.858
2:35:17.774
2:35:48.887
2:36:31.345
2:38:03.899
2:38:33.957
2:39:05.397
2:40:47.018
2:42:27.053
2:42:30.002
2:43:11.822
2:43:23.655
2:43:48.930
2:44:05.149

Gun Time

2:14:25.728
2:14:59.159
2:16:35.633
2:18:06.210
2:21:16.924
2:22:11.479
2:22:14.103
2:25:46.000
2:26:34.126
2:27:57.067
2:29:14.629
2:30:03.081
2:30:19.686
2:30:27.989
2:30:57.448
2:32:33.411
2:33:26.357
2:33:28.855
2:35:17.774
2:36:01.809
2:36:33.797
2:38:09.654
2:38:41.924
2:39:17.568
2:40:58.344
2:42:27.053
2:42:34.666
2:43:16.079
2:43:33.272
2:44:03.459
2:44:21.811
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Place

Gender First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Stacey
Kate
Sue
alex

liz
Heather
Lindsay
Jennifer
Audrey
Kristi
Layne
Nora
Casey
Darlene
Darra
Tina
Pam
Debbie
Liisa
Malissa
Lillie
Courtney
Deby
Allison
Tami
Cathy
Laurie
Tami
Connie
Julie
Tenessa

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Stewart
Wicher
Lovelace
frizzell
keating
Stone
Niederklein
Schon
Smith
Pentzer
Simmons
Kormylo
Crowley
Young
Franz
McDevitt
Gaona
Stearns
Rogers
Meyer
Crawford
Bates
Kumasaka
Bonadies
Clark
Sellars
Unrein
Arlint
Duvall
Conyers
Roizman

Payette Lake Run
30K
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
151
169
104
55
89
152
118
140
148
126
146
181
34
172
53
108
58
175
132
112
32
14
97
19
24
143
163

45
26
133

Place
Div

OO ONOOOOP,OINWRADNOO

— —
o ©®go

Tow

1S e S I e RN

—_
N

[e2]Ne >IN

Division

Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 50-54
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 25-29

9/6/2010

Place
OA
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
92
94
97
99
100
101
102
104
105
106
107
108
110
113
114
115
116

Gender Chip Time

F

MTMMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T

2:46:03.307
2:46:17.033
2:46:37.844
2:46:40.492
2:46:47.841
2:46:57.465
2:47:23.000
2:47:24.109
2:49:40.383
2:51:31.361
2:51:54.440
2:52:01.977
2:52:15.768
2:54:23.678
2:54:34.495
2:55:26.549
2:56:25.053
2:58:27.075
2:58:29.888
2:58:29.979
2:58:32.470
2:58:33.613
2:59:10.854
3:00:12.681
3:00:13.931
3:00:17.585
3:01:12.984
3:01:46.097
3:02:18.145
3:02:16.941
3:03:03.520

Gun Time

2:46:10.635
2:46:17.033
2:46:37.844
2:46:40.492
2:46:47.841
2:47:00.309
2:47:23.000
2:47:24.109
2:49:49.026
2:51:52.574
2:51:54.440
2:52:01.977
2:52:35.576
2:54:32.784
2:54:52.305
2:55:41.259
2:56:37.971
2:58:27.075
2:58:39.534
2:58:46.598
2:58:49.186
2:58:56.948
2:59:10.854
3:00:16.696
3:00:20.582
3:00:24.468
3:01:22.794
3:02:04.954
3:02:18.145
3:02:22.075
3:03:07.780
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Place

Gender First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Amy
Brenda
Holly
Danielle
Kelli
KATIE
Paula
Shawn
Serena
vanessa
Karin
Christina
Alicia
Billie
Patty
Renee
Lindsey
Andrea
Kelly
Rose
Naya
Racquel
mary
kim
Suzie
Katy
Molly
Mariya
Christy
Melissa
Patty

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Byrd
Guenzler
Suit
Tindall
Harris
O'SHEA
Prescott
Waite
Mackey
pemberton
Killough
Anderson
Wright
Leinum
Begin
Bade
Graff
Graff
Harvey
Reifsnyder
Antink
Young
shaw

gray
Sabala
Sabala
Bowen
Ostermiller
Little
Vandenberg
Doerr

Payette Lake Run
30K
Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
21

67
154
158

72
121
129
167
106
125

91

1
171
101

15

65
64
73
131

173
144
66
183
137
20
122
102
164
182

Place
Div
13
13
9
10
11
7
14
15
16
17
7
8
12
14
8
7
8
13
18
19
15
16
1
20
21
22
9
10
17
23
9

Division

Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49

9/6/2010

Place
OA
117
119
120
121
123
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
138
139
140
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
152
153
154
156
157

Gender Chip Time

F

MTMTT T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T

3:04:20.806
3:05:27.807
3:06:59.620
3:07:13.603
3:07:28.454
3:09:40.740
3:09:42.263
3:09:55.414
3:09:55.707
3:10:04.591
3:10:25.641
3:11:05.369
3:11:48.495
3:12:03.396
3:12:21.371
3:14:16.515
3:14:24.012
3:14:35.357
3:14:44.485
3:18:03.795
3:19:42.946
3:19:46.347
3:20:16.368
3:20:49.802
3:21:13.583
3:21:20.365
3:28:51.827
3:29:45.715
3:29:47.597
3:31:00.930
3:33:00.833

Gun Time

3:04:20.806
3:05:50.605
3:07:05.624
3:07:29.166
3:07:45.023
3:09:54.840
3:10:09.099
3:10:17.160
3:10:17.182
3:10:30.079
3:10:38.409
3:11:30.044
3:11:48.495
3:12:16.950
3:12:21.371
3:14:24.872
3:14:35.179
3:14:35.357
3:15:08.100
3:18:34.390
3:20:03.813
3:20:05.565
3:20:16.368
3:21:13.592
3:21:19.543
3:21:25.494
3:29:10.395
3:29:57.460
3:30:00.290
3:31:19.018
3:33:00.833
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Place

Gender First Name Last Name
94  jennifer Helms
95  Michele Kozel
96  Kris Ryals
97  Wendy Crabtree
98 INGE TORREY
99 Amy Staufer
100 Kathy Reidenbaugh
101  Sue Schram
102 Brandy Ethridge
103 Wendy Lee
104 Alyssa Coiner
105 cathy hamman
106 Cynthia Strommen
DNS Carolyn Folke
DNS Amy Hedrick
DNS Patti Tobias
DNS Dana Hinson
DNS karen klinefelter
DNS Robin Gilbert
DNS Keziah Sullivan
DNS Kim Bartlett

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
77
93

136
31

161

150

178

141
46
99
25
69

153
52
76

160
82
92
60

155
12

Payette Lake Run
30K
Full Results - Female

Place
Masters

Place
Div
14
24
9
15
10
16
10
2
18
11
7
12
11
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 25-29

9/6/2010

Place
OA
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender Chip Time

F

MM T T T TTTTTTTTTT™T T T T

3:34:02.340
3:37:52.183
3:37:57.199
3:38:04.941
3:43:57.464
3:44:17.372
3:51:37.669
3:52:10.754
3:54:45.299
3:54:46.424
3:57:51.763
3:57:56.063
4:29:38.047
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:34:28.215
3:37:52.183
3:38:17.538
3:38:25.538
3:44:03.000
3:44:40.336
3:51:53.789
3:52:10.754
3:55:11.894
3:55:11.917
3:58:20.137
3:58:24.414
4:29:47.640
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
1
2
3

NOoO O WN -~

N =

O oO~NOO O WN -~

10
11
DNS

Gender First Name

F
F
F

M ™™ ™M

=L

B e e M R B 0

Jennifer
Kate
alex

jonathan

Brittany
Gaia
Annamarie
Sarah

erin

Casey
Alyssa

Kameron
Michael
Isaiah

Danielle
Rachel
Karla
Lindsay
Allison
Tenessa
Renee
Lindsey
Molly
Mariya
Cynthia
Kim

Payette Lake Run

2:43:23.655
2:46:17.033
2:46:40.492

2:57:38.800

2:22:14.103
2:26:27.150
2:29:08.341
2:36:31.345
2:38:33.957
2:52:15.768
3:57:51.763

1:43:16.981
2:27:06.380
2:55:58.946

2:25:41.556
2:35:17.774
2:42:27.053
2:47:23.000
3:00:12.681
3:03:03.520
3:14:16.515
3:14:24.012
3:28:51.827
3:29:45.715
4:29:38.047

00:00.000

30K
Group Results
Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Diep 42 70 29
Wicher 169 78 33
frizzell 55 80 35
frizzell 56 98 50
Goicoechea 187 23 7
Cornelius 29 27 9
Hofstetter 84 33 11
Goicoechea 63 54 21
frizzell 54 59 23
Crowley 34 89 44
Coiner 25 168 104
Ulmer 191 2 2
Cantrell 23 28 19
Ford 185 96 49
Nestor 117 26 8
Corey 28 48 19
Hatfield 75 65 26
Niederklein 118 83 38
Bonadies 19 106 55
Roizman 133 116 62
Bade 5 138 78
Graff 65 139 79
Bowen 20 152 89
Ostermiller 122 153 90
Strommen 153 170 106
Bartlett 12 DNS DNS
9/6/2010

Gun Time

2:43:33.272
2:46:17.033
2:46:40.492

2:57:48.868

2:22:14.103
2:26:34.126
2:29:14.629
2:36:33.797
2:38:41.924
2:52:35.576
3:58:20.137

1:53:12.981
2:27:09.497
2:56:10.128

2:25:46.000
2:35:17.774
2:42:27.053
2:47:23.000
3:00:16.696
3:03:07.780
3:14:24.872
3:14:35.179
3:29:10.395
3:29:57.460
4:29:47.640

00:00.000
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Division

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div

1

2

3
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

PN DD O A ©OND O WN =

N =

Payette Lake Run

Gender First Name Last Name

==L

MM T T T TMTTTTTTTTT™T T

=L

Kenny
Jonathan
Frank
Ryan
Kurt
Scott
Fred
Brandon

Kate
Lauri
Sarah
Sky
Marianna
Melanie
Heather
Jennifer
Lillie
Courtney
Holly
Danielle
Kelli
Alicia
Andrea
jennifer
Wendy
Amy

David
Derek
Joel

1:57:30.776
2:35:17.769
2:37:36.652
3:09:09.071
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:14:56.444
2:16:33.254
2:21:14.070
2:22:08.365
2:30:13.935
2:39:05.397
2:46:57.465
2:47:24.109
2:58:32.470
2:58:33.613
3:06:59.620
3:07:13.603
3:07:28.454
3:11:48.495
3:14:35.357
3:34:02.340
3:38:04.941
3:44:17.372

1:53:05.070
2:04:59.138

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
3 3
47 29
56 35
125 58
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
12 2
14 3
21 5
22 6
37 13
60 24
82 37
84 39
102 52
104 53
120 65
121 66
123 67
133 75
140 80
158 94
161 97
163 99
1 1
7 7
51 31

30K
Group Results
Bib
Mcdaniel 107
Oh 120
Morris 114
Swanson 156
Folke 51
Schneider 139
Bartlett 13
Megorden 110
Bevilaqua 18
Thompson 157
Barber 10
Logan 103
Edwards 186
Vining 166
Stone 152
Schon 140
Crawford 32
Bates 14
Suit 154
Tindall 158
Harris 72
Wright 171
Graff 64
Helms 77
Crabtree 31
Staufer 150
Derkacs 40
Derkacs 41
Niederklein 119
9/6/2010

2:36:07.150

Gun Time
1:57:32.738
2:35:17.769
2:37:57.896
3:09:09.071
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:14:59.159
2:16:35.633
2:21:16.924
2:22:11.479
2:30:19.686
2:39:17.568
2:47:00.309
2:47:24.109
2:58:49.186
2:58:56.948
3:07:05.624
3:07:29.166
3:07:45.023
3:11:48.495
3:14:35.357
3:34:28.215
3:38:25.538
3:44:40.336

1:53:06.119
2:05:00.826
2:36:07.150
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

NOoO ok W

33scioRNldoovoaswn

DNS
DNS

A OWON -

Gender First Name Last Name

=L

Jeremy
Jeff
Tory
Jason
Ryan

Sherri
beth
Nicole
Alicia
MaryAnn
Stacey
liz

Kristi
Nora
Darra
Tami
Tami
Amy
Billie
Naya
Racquel
Christy
Brandy
Amy
Dana

Todd
Ryan
Craig
Chad

Payette Lake Run

30K

Group Results

Swenson
Herridge
Garcia
Crawford
Bade

Nelson
schadd
Pyle
Young
Waldinger
Stewart
keating
Pentzer
Kormylo
Franz
Clark
Arlint
Byrd
Leinum
Antink
Young
Little
Ethridge
Hedrick
Hinson

Arndt
Lund
Damm
Wright

Bib
179
79
59
33
6

115
138
130
174
168
151
89

126
181
53

24

21
101

173
102
46
76
82

105
36
170

9/6/2010

2:40:23.161
2:42:49.635
2:54:45.641
2:58:32.621
3:14:15.710

2:27:57.067
2:29:58.205
2:30:24.907
2:33:26.357
2:35:48.887
2:46:03.307
2:46:47.841
2:51:31.361
2:52:01.977
2:54:34.495
3:00:13.931
3:01:46.097
3:04:20.806
3:12:03.396
3:19:42.946
3:19:46.347
3:29:47.597
3:54:45.299

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:57:34.560
2:07:12.146
2:29:34.746

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
62 38
68 41
91 46
103 51
137 60
31 10
36 12
38 14
42 17
50 20
77 32
81 36
86 41
88 43
92 46
107 56
113 59
117 63
134 76
145 83
146 84
154 91
166 102
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
4 4
8 8
35 24
40 25

2:31:39.272

Gun Time

2:40:46.786
2:42:49.635
2:54:45.641
2:58:49.312
3:14:24.694

2:27:57.067
2:30:03.081
2:30:27.989
2:33:26.357
2:36:01.809
2:46:10.635
2:46:47.841
2:51:52.574
2:52:01.977
2:54:52.305
3:00:20.582
3:02:04.954
3:04:20.806
3:12:16.950
3:20:03.813
3:20:05.565
3:30:00.290
3:55:11.894

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:57:36.468
2:07:12.146
2:29:47.257
2:31:46.252
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
5

6
7
8
9

NN MNMNMNNMNMN-AA A A A A A a A
RON-QO0IAODT RN OO NDA R WN =

Payette Lake Run

Gender First Name Last Name

=L

MTMMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T

Colin
Vince
Andrew
Jason
Travis

Heather
Teresa
stacey
Tiedji
Heidi
Erin
Audrey
Layne
Tina
Pam
Debbie
Malissa
Cathy
Brenda
Paula
Shawn
Serena
vanessa
Kelly
Rose
kim
Suzie
Katy
Melissa
Michele

2:36:28.597
2:38:01.445
2:43:52.875
2:45:20.653
3:07:14.601

2:14:23.623
2:18:03.432
2:32:29.479
2:38:03.899
2:43:48.930
2:44:05.149
2:49:40.383
2:51:54.440
2:55:26.549
2:56:25.053
2:58:27.075
2:58:29.979
3:00:17.585
3:05:27.807
3:09:42.263
3:09:55.414
3:09:55.707
3:10:04.591
3:14:44.485
3:18:03.795
3:20:49.802
3:21:13.583
3:21:20.365
3:31:00.930

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
55 34
58 36
72 43
76 45
122 56
11 1
16 4
41 16
57 22
73 30
74 31
85 40
87 42
94 47
97 48
99 49
101 51
108 57
119 64
127 69
128 70
129 71
130 72
142 81
144 82
148 86
149 87
150 88
156 92
159 95

30K
Group Results

Bib
Soares 149
Trimboli 162
Parrish 123
Guinn 68
Tindall 159
Culig 35
DeBlieck 39
kucy 96
Baker 8
Peters 127
Darboven 37
Smith 148
Simmons 146
McDevitt 108
Gaona 58
Stearns 175
Meyer 112
Sellars 143
Guenzler 67
Prescott 129
Waite 167
Mackey 106
pemberton 125
Harvey 73
Reifsnyder 131
gray 66
Sabala 183
Sabala 137
Vandenberg 164
Kozel 93

9/6/2010

3:37:52.183

Gun Time

2:36:38.838
2:38:23.779
2:44:00.762
2:45:42.979
3:07:29.743

2:14:25.728
2:18:06.210
2:32:33.411
2:38:09.654
2:44:03.459
2:44:21.811
2:49:49.026
2:51:54.440
2:55:41.259
2:56:37.971
2:58:27.075
2:58:46.598
3:00:24.468
3:05:50.605
3:10:09.099
3:10:17.160
3:10:17.182
3:10:30.079
3:15:08.100
3:18:34.390
3:21:13.592
3:21:19.543
3:21:25.494
3:31:19.018
3:37:52.183
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Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

PO AD©®ONO O A WN =
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10

11

12
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

=TS EEEEEEELELLEL
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Dave
Brian
Rob
shannon
Jeff
Chad
Camron
Todd
David
John
Mark
rod
James
b

Diana
Cheryl
Liisa
Deby
Laurie
Julie
KATIE
Christina
Patty
INGE
Wendy
cathy
karen
Keziah

Payette Lake Run

Place

Place

Place

Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time

5
6
9
10
13
19
24
34
44
46
53
67
71
109

43
63
100
105
110
115
126
132
157
162
167
169
DNS
DNS

30K
Group Results
Last Name
Ross 135
Baker 9
Hancock 71
smith 147
Shilt 176
Krosschell 95
Hirst 83
Ethridge 47
Peterson 128
Gwin 189
Hutchinson 86
daron 38
Vincent 165
mcdonald 109
Fields 49
Bracht 188
Rogers 132
Kumasaka 97
Unrein 163
Conyers 26
O'SHEA 121
Anderson 1
Doerr 182
TORREY 161
Lee 99
hamman 69
klinefelter 92
Sullivan 155
9/6/2010

5

6

9

10
11
15
17
23
26
28
33
40
42
52

18
25
50
54
58
61
68
74
93
98
103
105
DNS
DNS

2:03:16.224
2:03:31.057
2:08:07.473
2:12:40.232
2:14:59.726
2:21:09.490
2:23:07.011
2:29:24.108
2:34:39.397
2:35:11.552
2:36:21.484
2:42:21.003
2:43:26.933
3:00:39.244

2:33:24.858
2:40:47.018
2:58:29.888
2:59:10.854
3:01:12.984
3:02:16.941
3:09:40.740
3:11:05.369
3:33:00.833
3:43:57.464
3:54:46.424
3:57:56.063

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time

2:03:16.224
2:03:31.057
2:08:07.473
2:12:46.505
2:15:03.310
2:21:13.426
2:23:37.128
2:29:29.029
2:34:58.653
2:35:17.244
2:36:28.111
2:42:36.023
2:43:37.885
3:00:43.627

2:33:28.855
2:40:58.344
2:58:39.534
2:59:10.854
3:01:22.794
3:02:22.075
3:09:54.840
3:11:30.044
3:33:00.833
3:44:03.000
3:55:11.917
3:58:24.414

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
1

O oO~NO O WN
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DNS
DNS

abhowN -

Gender First Name

=TI EEEEEEEESERL

B e e e M B B 0

=L

Clark
Randy
Gary
Richard
David
Lee
Fran
Harlow
steve
mike
Brett
Brian

Nancy
Susan
Cindy
Sue
Darlene
Connie
Karin
Patty
Kris
Kathy
Carolyn
Robin

Bill
Miguel
Jeff
Terry
Kent

Payette Lake Run

2:16:35.656
2:24:38.118
2:27:08.772
2:27:30.599
2:34:38.435
2:39:57.890
3:01:10.384
3:05:27.547
3:08:32.055
3:12:21.398
3:28:25.931

00:00.000

2:30:57.448
2:42:30.002
2:43:11.822
2:46:37.844
2:54:23.678
3:02:18.145
3:10:25.641
3:12:21.371
3:37:57.199
3:51:37.669

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:18:51.429
2:20:21.755
2:21:16.389
2:42:00.548

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
15 12
25 18
29 20
30 21
45 27
61 37
111 53
118 55
124 57
136 59
151 63
DNS DNS
39 15
66 27
69 28
79 34
90 45
114 60
131 73
135 77
160 96
164 100
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
17 13
18 14
20 16
64 39
95 48

30K
Group Results
Last Name Bib
Miller 177
Acker 190
Inselman 87
Giudicelli 62
Barrett 11
Gilbert 61
Sichenze 145
Meno 111
baker 7
begin 16
Hoover 85
Hildebrandt 80
Hatfield 74
Filler 50
Fazzio 48
Lovelace 104
Young 172
Duvall 45
Killough 91
Begin 15
Ryals 136
Reidenbaugh 178
Folke 52
Gilbert 60
Kreisle 94
Lantz 98
Williams 180
Lee 100
Ness 116
9/6/2010

2:55:50.194

Gun Time
2:16:35.656
2:24:47.123
2:27:23.221
2:27:34.172
2:34:58.755
2:40:15.337
3:01:31.913
3:05:49.956
3:08:50.131
3:12:21.398
3:28:34.978
00:00.000

2:30:57.448
2:42:34.666
2:43:16.079
2:46:37.844
2:54:32.784
3:02:18.145
3:10:38.409
3:12:21.371
3:38:17.538
3:51:53.789

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:18:51.429
2:20:21.755
2:21:16.389
2:42:05.479
2:56:04.108
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Division

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 65-69
Age 65-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
6
7
8
9

DNS

N = N =

N —

Payette Lake Run

30K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

=L

Dave
KIM
Eric
tyler

Patti
Jim

mary
Sue

Wes
Mike

Ole
gene

Hamman
DIXON
Copeland
frizzell

Tobias
Boyle

shaw
Schram

Kezar
Seeley

Bergset
drabinski

70
43
27
57

160

184

144
141

90
142

17
44

9/6/2010

Place

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

112
141
143
155

DNS

32

147
165

52
93

49
75

54
61
62
64

DNS

22

85
101

32
47

30
44

3:01:59.966
3:14:30.342
3:17:21.339
3:30:48.744

00:00.000

2:28:44.450

3:20:16.368
3:52:10.754

2:36:06.325
2:54:45.697

2:35:30.538
2:44:47.180

Gun Time

3:01:59.966
3:14:38.523
3:17:48.088
3:31:17.760

00:00.000

2:28:55.418

3:20:16.368
3:52:10.754

2:36:14.930
2:54:52.648

2:35:47.104
2:44:59.551
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Place
OA
25
132
145
113

138
137

124
57
21
45
DNS
DNS
104
136
135
49
12
106
152
32
63
117
28
107
168
115
143
48
27

First Name Last Name

Randy
Christina
Naya
Tami
Todd
Renee
Ryan
Brian
steve
Tied;ji
Sarah
David
Fred
Kim
Courtney
mike
Patty
Ole
Kate
Allison
Molly
Jim
Cheryl
Amy
Michael
Tami
Alyssa
Julie
Eric
Rachel
Gaia

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Acker
Anderson
Antink
Arlint
Arndt
Bade
Bade
Baker
baker
Baker
Barber
Barrett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bates
begin
Begin
Bergset
Bevilaqua
Bonadies
Bowen
Boyle
Bracht
Byrd
Cantrell
Clark
Coiner
Conyers
Copeland
Corey
Cornelius

Payette Lake Run
30K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
190

R3alosrinalsoNooasen -

184
188
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Place
Div Division
2  Age 45-49
8 Age 45-49
15 Age 35-39
12 Age 35-39
1 Age 35-39
7 Age 25-29
7  Age 30-34
2  Age 40-44
9 Age 45-49
3 Age 40-44
1 Age 30-34
5 Age 45-49
DNS Age 25-29
DNS Age 25-29
8 Age 30-34
10 Age 45-49
8 Age 50-54
1 Age 65-69
- Age 30-34
5 Age 25-29
9 Age 25-29
1 Age 55-59
2  Age 45-49
13 Age 35-39
1 Age 20-24
11 Age 35-39
7  Age 20-24
6 Age 45-49
8 Age 50-54
2  Age 25-29
2 Age 20-24
9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

18
74
83
59
4
78
60
6
57
22
5
27
DNS
DNS
53
59
77
30
2
55
89
22
25
63
19
56
104
61
62
19
9

2:24:38.118
3:11:05.369
3:19:42.946
3:01:46.097
1:57:34.560
3:14:16.515
3:14:15.710
2:03:31.057
3:08:32.055
2:38:03.899
2:21:14.070
2:34:38.435

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:58:33.613
3:12:21.398
3:12:21.371
2:35:30.538
2:14:56.444
3:00:12.681
3:28:51.827
2:28:44.450
2:40:47.018
3:04:20.806
2:27:06.380
3:00:13.931
3:57:51.763
3:02:16.941
3:17:21.339
2:35:17.774
2:26:27.150

Gun Time
2:24:47.123
3:11:30.044
3:20:03.813
3:02:04.954
1:57:36.468
3:14:24.872
3:14:24.694
2:03:31.057
3:08:50.131
2:38:09.654
2:21:16.924
2:34:58.755
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:58:56.948
3:12:21.398
3:12:21.371
2:35:47.104
2:14:59.159
3:00:16.696
3:29:10.395
2:28:55.418
2:40:58.344
3:04:20.806
2:27:09.497
3:00:20.582
3:58:20.137
3:02:22.075
3:17:48.088
2:35:17.774
2:26:34.126
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Place
OA
161
103
102
89

11
35
74
67
16

70
141
157
75
114
37
166
34
69
43
66
DNS
DNS
96
92
80
59
98
155
97

First Name Last Name

Wendy
Jason
Lillie
Casey
Heather
Craig
Erin

rod
Teresa
David
Derek
Jennifer
KIM
Patty
gene
Connie
Marianna
Brandy
Todd
Cindy
Diana
Susan
Carolyn
Kurt
Isaiah
Darra
alex
erin
jonathan
tyler
Pam

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Crabtree
Crawford
Crawford
Crowley
Culig
Damm
Darboven
daron
DeBlieck
Derkacs
Derkacs
Diep
DIXON
Doerr
drabinski
Duvall
Edwards
Ethridge
Ethridge
Fazzio
Fields
Filler
Folke
Folke
Ford
Franz
frizzell
frizzell
frizzell
frizzell
Gaona

Payette Lake Run
30K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

31 15 Age 30-34
33 6 Age 30-34
32 7  Age 30-34
34 6 Age 20-24
35 - Age 40-44
36 3 Age 35-39
37 5 Age 40-44
38 12  Age 40-44
39 1 Age40-44
40 - Age 30-34
41 1 Age 30-34
42 1 Age 15-19
43 7  Age 50-54
182 9 Age 4549
44 2  Age 65-69
45 6 Age 50-54
186 3  Age 30-34
46 18 Age 35-39
47 8 Age40-44
48 3  Age 50-54
49 1 Age 45-49
50 2  Age 50-54
52 DNS Age 50-54
51 DNS Age 25-29
185 2  Age 20-24
53 10 Age 35-39
55 3  Age 15-19
54 5 Age 20-24
56 1  Age 15-19
57 9 Age 50-54
58 9 Age 40-44

9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

97
51
52
44
1
24
31
40
4
1
7
29
61
93
44
60
13
102
23
28
18
27
DNS
DNS
49
46
35
23
50
64
48

3:38:04.941
2:58:32.621
2:58:32.470
2:52:15.768
2:14:23.623
2:29:34.746
2:44:05.149
2:42:21.003
2:18:03.432
1:53:05.070
2:04:59.138
2:43:23.655
3:14:30.342
3:33:00.833
2:44:47.180
3:02:18.145
2:30:13.935
3:54:45.299
2:29:24.108
2:43:11.822
2:33:24.858
2:42:30.002

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:55:58.946
2:54:34.495
2:46:40.492
2:38:33.957
2:57:38.800
3:30:48.744
2:56:25.053

Gun Time
3:38:25.538
2:58:49.312
2:58:49.186
2:52:35.576
2:14:25.728
2:29:47.257
2:44:21.811
2:42:36.023
2:18:06.210
1:53:06.119
2:05:00.826
2:43:33.272
3:14:38.523
3:33:00.833
2:44:59.551
3:02:18.145
2:30:19.686
3:55:11.894
2:29:29.029
2:43:16.079
2:33:28.855
2:42:34.666
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:56:10.128
2:54:52.305
2:46:40.492
2:38:41.924
2:57:48.868
3:31:17.760
2:56:37.971
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Place
OA
91
61

DNS
30
23
54

140
139
148
119
76

46

169
112

123
142
65
39
DNS
158
68
DNS
DNS
24
33
151
53
29
81
52

First Name Last Name

Tory
Lee
Robin
Richard
Brittany
Sarah
Andrea
Lindsey
kim
Brenda
Jason
John
cathy
Dave
Rob
Kelli
Kelly
Karla
Nancy
Amy
jennifer
Jeff
Brian
Dana
Camron
Annamarie
Brett
Mark
Gary
liz
Wes

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Garcia
Gilbert
Gilbert
Giudicelli
Goicoechea
Goicoechea
Graff

Graff

gray
Guenzler
Guinn
Gwin
hamman
Hamman
Hancock
Harris
Harvey
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hedrick
Helms
Herridge
Hildebrandt
Hinson
Hirst
Hofstetter
Hoover
Hutchinson
Inselman
keating
Kezar

Payette Lake Run
30K
List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters
59
61
60
62
187
63
64
65
66
67
68
189
69
70
71
72
73
75
74
76
77
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
90

Place
Div Division
5 Age 30-34
6 Age 45-49
DNS Age 50-54
4  Age 45-49
1  Age 20-24
4  Age 20-24
13 Age 30-34
8 Age 25-29
20 Age 40-44
13 Age 40-44
8 Age 35-39
10 Age 40-44
12 Age 45-49
6 Age 50-54
3 Age40-44
11 Age 30-34
18 Age 40-44
3 Age 25-29
1 Age 50-54
DNS Age 35-39
14  Age 30-34
4  Age 30-34
DNS Age 45-49
DNS Age 35-39
7 Age 40-44
3  Age 20-24
11 Age 45-49
11  Age 40-44
3 Age 45-49
7 Age 35-39
1  Age 60-64
9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

46
37
DNS
21
7
21
80
79
86
64
45
28
105
54
9
67
81
26
15
DNS
94
41
DNS
DNS
17
11
63
33
20
36
32

2:54:45.641
2:39:57.890

00:00.000
2:27:30.599
2:22:14.103
2:36:31.345
3:14:35.357
3:14:24.012
3:20:49.802
3:05:27.807
2:45:20.653
2:35:11.552
3:57:56.063
3:01:59.966
2:08:07.473
3:07:28.454
3:14:44.485
2:42:27.053
2:30:57.448

00:00.000
3:34:02.340
2:42:49.635

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:23:07.011
2:29:08.341
3:28:25.931
2:36:21.484
2:27:08.772
2:46:47.841
2:36:06.325

Gun Time
2:54:45.641
2:40:15.337
00:00.000
2:27:34.172
2:22:14.103
2:36:33.797
3:14:35.357
3:14:35.179
3:21:13.592
3:05:50.605
2:45:42.979
2:35:17.244
3:58:24.414
3:01:59.966
2:08:07.473
3:07:45.023
3:15:08.100
2:42:27.053
2:30:57.448
00:00.000
3:34:28.215
2:42:49.635
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:23:37.128
2:29:14.629
3:28:34.978
2:36:28.111
2:27:23.221
2:46:47.841
2:36:14.930
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Place
OA
131

DNS
88
159
17
19
41
105
18
64
167
134
154
22
79

129

94
109
DNS
118
101
15
56
31
95
26
51
83
47

First Name Last Name

Karin
karen
Nora
Michele
Bill
Chad
stacey
Deby
Miguel
Terry
Wendy
Billie
Christy
Sky
Sue
Ryan
Serena
Kenny
Tina

b
Brandon
Harlow
Malissa
Clark
Frank
Sherri
Kent
Danielle
Joel
Lindsay
Jonathan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Killough
klinefelter
Kormylo
Kozel
Kreisle
Krosschell
kucy
Kumasaka
Lantz

Lee

Lee
Leinum
Little
Logan
Lovelace
Lund
Mackey
Mcdaniel
McDevitt
mcdonald
Megorden
Meno
Meyer
Miller
Morris
Nelson
Ness
Nestor
Niederklein
Niederklein
Oh

Payette Lake Run
30K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
91
92
181
93
94
95
96
97
98
100
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
177
114
115
116
117
119
118
120

Place

Div

DNS

S RN 201 =_2DN -

Division

Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

73
DNS
43
95
13
15
16
54
14
39
103
76
91
6
34
8
71
3
47
52
DNS
55
51
12
35
10
48
8
31
38
29

3:10:25.641

00:00.000
2:52:01.977
3:37:52.183
2:18:51.429
2:21:09.490
2:32:29.479
2:59:10.854
2:20:21.755
2:42:00.548
3:54:46.424
3:12:03.396
3:29:47.597
2:22:08.365
2:46:37.844
2:07:12.146
3:09:55.707
1:57:30.776
2:55:26.549
3:00:39.244

00:00.000
3:05:27.547
2:58:29.979
2:16:35.656
2:37:36.652
2:27:57.067
2:55:50.194
2:25:41.556
2:36:07.150
2:47:23.000
2:35:17.769

Gun Time
3:10:38.409
00:00.000
2:52:01.977
3:37:52.183
2:18:51.429
2:21:13.426
2:32:33.411
2:59:10.854
2:20:21.755
2:42:05.479
3:55:11.917
3:12:16.950
3:30:00.290
2:22:11.479
2:46:37.844
2:07:12.146
3:10:17.182
1:57:32.738
2:55:41.259
3:00:43.627
00:00.000
3:05:49.956
2:58:46.598
2:16:35.656
2:37:57.896
2:27:57.067
2:56:04.108
2:25:46.000
2:36:07.150
2:47:23.000
2:35:17.769
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Place
OA
126
153

72
130
86
73
44
127
38
164
144
100
116
5
160
150
149
36
DNS
84
165
93
108
147
13
111
87
85
10
55
163

First Name Last Name

KATIE
Mariya
Andrew
vanessa
Kristi
Heidi
David
Paula
Nicole
Kathy
Rose
Liisa
Tenessa
Dave
Kris
Katy
Suzie
beth
Scott
Jennifer
Sue
Mike
Cathy
mary
Jeff
Fran
Layne
Audrey
shannon
Colin
Amy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

O'SHEA
Ostermiller
Parrish
pemberton
Pentzer
Peters
Peterson
Prescott
Pyle

Reidenbaugh

Reifsnyder
Rogers
Roizman
Ross
Ryals
Sabala
Sabala
schadd
Schneider
Schon
Schram
Seeley
Sellars
shaw
Shilt
Sichenze
Simmons
Smith
smith
Soares
Staufer

Payette Lake Run
30K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
121
122
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
178
131
132
133
135
136
137
183
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
176
145
146
148
147
149
150

Place
Div Division
7  Age 45-49
10 Age 25-29
7  Age 35-39
17 Age 40-44
8 Age 35-39
4  Age 40-44
9 Age40-44
14 Age 40-44
3 Age 35-39
10 Age 50-54
19 Age 40-44
3  Age45-49
6 Age 25-29
1  Age 40-44
9 Age 50-54
22 Age 40-44
21  Age 40-44
2  Age 35-39
DNS Age 25-29
6 Age 30-34
2  Age 60-64
2  Age 60-64
12  Age 40-44
1  Age 60-64
5 Age 40-44
7  Age 45-49
7  Age 40-44
6 Age40-44
4  Age 40-44
5 Age 35-39
16 Age 30-34
9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

68
90
43
72
41
30
26
69
14
100
82
50
62
5
96
88
87
12
DNS
39
101
47
57
85
11
53
42
40
10
34
99

3:09:40.740
3:29:45.715
2:43:52.875
3:10:04.591
2:51:31.361
2:43:48.930
2:34:39.397
3:09:42.263
2:30:24.907
3:51:37.669
3:18:03.795
2:58:29.888
3:03:03.520
2:03:16.224
3:37:57.199
3:21:20.365
3:21:13.583
2:29:58.205

00:00.000
2:47:24.109
3:52:10.754
2:54:45.697
3:00:17.585
3:20:16.368
2:14:59.726
3:01:10.384
2:51:54.440
2:49:40.383
2:12:40.232
2:36:28.597
3:44:17.372

Gun Time
3:09:54.840
3:29:57.460
2:44:00.762
3:10:30.079
2:51:52.574
2:44:03.459
2:34:58.653
3:10:09.099
2:30:27.989
3:51:53.789
3:18:34.390
2:58:39.534
3:03:07.780
2:03:16.224
3:38:17.538
3:21:25.494
3:21:19.543
2:30:03.081
00:00.000
2:47:24.109
3:52:10.754
2:54:52.648
3:00:24.468
3:20:16.368
2:15:03.310
3:01:31.913
2:51:54.440
2:49:49.026
2:12:46.505
2:36:38.838
3:44:40.336
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Place
OA
99
77
82
170
120

DNS
125
62
14
121
122
DNS
162
58

110
156
71
60
128
50
78
20
133
40
42
90
146

First Name Last Name

Debbie Stearns
Stacey Stewart
Heather Stone
Cynthia Strommen
Holly Suit
Keziah Sullivan
Ryan Swanson
Jeremy Swenson
Lauri Thompson
Danielle Tindall
Travis Tindall
Patti Tobias
INGE TORREY
Vince Trimboli
Kameron Ulmer
Laurie Unrein
Melissa Vandenberg
James Vincent
Melanie Vining
Shawn Waite
MaryAnn Waldinger
Kate Wicher
Jeff Williams
Alicia Wright
Chad Wright
Alicia Young
Darlene Young
Racquel Young

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Run
30K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
175
151
152
153
154
155
156
179
157
158
159
160
161
162
191
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
180
171
170
174
172
173

Place
Div Division
10 Age 40-44
6 Age 35-39
5 Age 30-34
11 Age 25-29
9 Age 30-34
DNS Age 45-49
3 Age 25-29
3 Age 30-34
- Age 30-34
10 Age 30-34
9 Age 35-39
DNS Age 55-59
10 Age 45-49
6 Age 35-39
- Age 20-24
5 Age 45-49
23 Age 40-44
13 Age 40-44
4  Age 30-34
15 Age 40-44
5 Age 35-39
2 Age 1519
3 Age 50-54
12 Age 30-34
4  Age 35-39
4  Age 35-39
5 Age 50-54
16 Age 35-39
9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

49
32
37
106
65
DNS
58
38
3
66
56
DNS
98
36
2
58
92
42
24
70
20
33
16
75
25
17
45
84

2:58:27.075
2:46:03.307
2:46:57.465
4:29:38.047
3:06:59.620

00:00.000
3:09:09.071
2:40:23.161
2:16:33.254
3:07:13.603
3:07:14.601

00:00.000
3:43:57.464
2:38:01.445
1:43:16.981
3:01:12.984
3:31:00.930
2:43:26.933
2:39:05.397
3:09:55.414
2:35:48.887
2:46:17.033
2:21:16.389
3:11:48.495
2:31:39.272
2:33:26.357
2:54:23.678
3:19:46.347

Gun Time
2:58:27.075
2:46:10.635
2:47:00.309
4:29:47.640
3:07:05.624
00:00.000
3:09:09.071
2:40:46.786
2:16:35.633
3:07:29.166
3:07:29.743
00:00.000
3:44:03.000
2:38:23.779
1:53:12.981
3:01:22.794
3:31:19.018
2:43:37.885
2:39:17.568
3:10:17.160
2:36:01.809
2:46:17.033
2:21:16.389
3:11:48.495
2:31:46.252
2:33:26.357
2:54:32.784
3:20:05.565
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First Name Last Name

Jon
Caty
Jeff
Andrew
Allison
Tim
Nicolas
Leone
Jenny
Erik
Herby
tom
Mark
Wes
Jeremy
Ed
Colin
Dara
Nicole
Adrian
Brian
Barbara
brian
George
Kathryn
Tom
Ann
Dottie
Deborah
Rob
Yvette

Engen
Solace
Kern
Smith
Nuxoll
Ramey
Allen
Rusher
Lawrence
Bergset
Kojima
schaaf
Coffman
Keller
Mihaylo
Saget
Poole
Charlton
McKay
Pfisterer
McMahan
Kreisle
adams
Karcher
Pearson
Helpenstell
Braley-Smith
Bledsoe
Newby
Morrow
Hubbard

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile
Full Results - All
Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

292 - Age 50-54
378 - Age 25-29
321 - Age 30-34
375 - Age 15-19
354 - Age 35-39
361 1 Age40-44
252 1 Age 30-34
368 - Age 40-44
411 1 Age 30-34
30 1 Age 25-29
327 1 Age 35-39
370 1 Age 50-54
278 2 Age 40-44
421 2 Age 35-39
347 2  Age 25-29
246 2  Age 30-34
245 1  Age 45-49
275 1 Age 25-29
244 1  Age 40-44
402 2  Age 45-49
342 1 Age 55-59
328 2 Age 40-44
251 3  Age 30-34
320 2  Age 50-54
124 1  Age 45-49
78 3  Age 50-54
266 3 Age 40-44
257 2  Age 30-34
352 1 Age 35-39
247 2  Age 55-59
403 4  Age 40-44

9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender
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Gun Time
54:58.074
57:21.772
57:27.008
57:44.251
58:01.734
58:29.983
59:12.384
59:37.847

1:00:11.240

1:00:44.633
1:00:45.810
1:01:35.589
1:02:42.117
1:02:57.730
1:03:59.976
1:04:31.374
1:04:31.501
1:04:38.356
1:04:42.282
1:04:44.105
1:05:23.974
1:05:43.974
1:06:55.108
1:07:04.009
1:07:12.910
1:07:45.886
1:07:49.299
1:08:19.154
1:08:21.264
1:08:29.214
1:08:53.033
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Chelsea
marshall
Brian
Michelle
Lindsay
Clint
Patrick
Josh
Traci
Becky
Lesley
Cali
David
Mike
Gery
Pam
jessica
Trina
ROBERT
Tamara
Lisa
Tim
Josh
apryl
Sian
Lori
Gerry
Marley
Sandy
Jen
Mark

Oyler
plaisted
Renk
King
Bolick
Meckel
Bowe
Romine
Heibert
Jones
Doane
Edson
Byrd
Bowe
Edson
Harris
mcgaha
Lund
CLAYTON
Clayton
Lawrence
Gray
Haney
brainard
Mooney
George
Guzman
Marshall
Braley
Bradley
Duncan

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile

Full Results -

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

357
360
365
325
258
346
259
367
398
317
404
420
22
260
418
308
341
336
277
276
331
300
306
263
113
297
305
337
265
262
289

N
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9/6/2010

All

Division

Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Place

Gender Gender

13
20
21
14
15
22
23
24
16
17
18
19
25
26
27
20
21
22
28
23
24
29
30
25
26
27
31
28
29
30
32

Gun Time

1:09:11.212
1:09:23.947
1:09:49.543
1:10:12.800
:10:33.855
:11:05.747
:11:06.363
:11:09.323
:11:11.059
:11:13.004
:11:19.303
:11:46.899
:11:58.926
:12:07.115
12:45.177
113:12.387
:13:56.559
114:29.494
:14:31.195
:14:31.353
:14:38.785
114:52.324
:15:04.365
:15:06.116
:15:06.258
115:10.175
115:51.720
:17:06.758
:17:18.273
:17:35.727
:17:37.233

JEE I L UL UL I UL I U UL UL UL U L (UL U UL UL U U UL UL (U (UL L QI (I §

Page 2 of 6



Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
a0
91
92
93

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name
Pamela
Melanie
Becky
Amy
Alex

Erin

Jake
David
will

Starr Marea
Annesa
Regan
Cheryl
Danica
Alita
Robert
John
Ana

Ann

Sue
Wende
Heide
Keith
Courtney
Alison
Jake
Francie
Angeli
Leslie
jeannette
Lorie

Last Name
Duncan
Roper
Harding
Haugen
Hirst

Shilt
McClean
Orm

frizzell
Johnson
Smith
Charlton
Charlton
Croy
Ashmore
Lewis
Wootton
Lete Powell
Montgomery
Jurf

Tindall
McVeigh
McVeigh
McManus
Buckingham
Sup

Hill

Weller
Soares
anderson
Whitcomb

Payette Lake Run
8.6 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
288 6 Age 35-39
134 4  Age 25-29
307 7  Age 35-39
309 8 Age 35-39
311 1 Age 14 & Under
399 4  Age 45-49
340 3  Age 25-29
356 9 Age 30-34
295 1 Age 20-24
316 9  Age 35-39
374 10 Age 35-39
274 1 Age 20-24
273 5 Age 45-49
281 8 Age 30-34
410 1 Age 60-64
334 1  Age 60-64
507 7 Age 40-44
333 6 Age 45-49
414 2  Age 50-54
88 9 Age 40-44
385 9 Age 30-34
344 11 Age 35-39
345 3  Age45-49
343 12 Age 35-39
267 5 Age 25-29
380 4  Age 25-29
81 2  Age 60-64
390 10 Age 30-34
377 11 Age 30-34
253 12 Age 30-34
391 10 Age 40-44
9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender

31
32
33
34
33
35
34
35
36
36
37
38
39
40
41
37
38
42
43
44
45
46
39
47
48
40
49
50
51
52
53

Gun Time

:17:38.130
:17:41.195
:17:43.354
:17:53.750
:18:09.758
:18:14.665
118:15.149
:19:02.331
:19:03.793
:19:06.600
:19:27.060
119:50.172
1:19:52.693
1:20:16.782
1:20:23.894
1:21:25.486
1:21:25.823
1:21:39.576
1:21:52.007
1:21:52.308
1:22:05.733
1:22:08.000
1:22:08.466
1:22:31.380
1:22:42.585
1:22:42.758
1:22:48.916
1:23:06.043
1:23:51.276
1:25:08.483
1:25:13.208
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name
Nicole
Sarah
William
Shannon
Roxanne
Laverne
Ann
David
Kathy
Anne
Christopher
David
James
dawn
Katie
Lisa
Richard
Noreen
Angus
Hannah
Holly
Bette
Bertha
Yvonne
Julie

Tia
Cynthia
Vickie
Keri
Jane
Elaine

Last Name
Miller
Jones
Bennett
O'Connor
Lancaster
Rasmussen
Edson
Cutbirth
Hurley
Comstock
Frier
Comstock
Smith
schaaf
Gebhardt
Gorman
Kim
Womack
Zuklie
Zuklie
Zuklie
Terry
Sandoval
Cantwell
Eng
Rhodehouse
Moseley
Kim

Baker
Updegrove

Eberharter-Maki

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile

Full Results -

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

348
318
401
355
329
363
419
422
313
408
248
407
376
371
296
299
324
392
397
396
394
406
369
272
291
366
349
323
255
387
290

6
7
4

—_
—_
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9/6/2010

All

Division

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 50-54

Place

Gender Gender

54
55
41
56
57
58
59
42
60
61
43
44
45
62
63
64
46
65
47
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Gun Time

1:25:20.133
1:25:28.066
1:26:27.296
1:26:27.504
1:26:32.239
1:26:34.348
1:26:36.233
1:27:01.815
1:27:19.211
1:27:25.402
1:27:58.329
1:28:05.632
1:28:15.643
1:28:26.121
1:28:32.656
1:28:57.161
1:29:28.135
1:29:33.111
1:29:33.281
1:29:35.652
1:29:36.347
1:29:55.235
1:30:35.305
1:31:05.045
1:31:17.945
1:31:26.074
1:32:01.317
1:32:13.153
1:32:29.138
1:32:58.159
1:33:59.595
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Louise
Mitch
Dan
Kendra
Jonna
Kim
Dan
Danielle
Nick
Kristina
Keri
Johanna
Ken
Beth
Leigh
Jami
Pepper
Lori
Patricia
Trish
Chris
Nicole
Kathi
Katie
Kristi
ALYSSE
Mary Beth
Patricia
Jean
Kim
Jerry

Seeley
Zuklie
Brainard
Marvin
Lawrence
Thomas
Schram
Anderson
Sutton
Glen
Dixon
Craythorn
Karcher
Gray
Peebles
Nelson
Dorscher
Murphy
Trout
Cade
Cade
Ingersoll
Lecertua
Webster
Knowles
MATTHEWS
Blair
Curiale
Greene
Wood
Holman

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile

Full Results -

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

373
395
264
338
330
384
372
254
383
208
283
279
319
301
416
351
285
350
386
269
270
314
332
389
326
339
256
282
303
393
312

2
9
3
10
11
6
7
2
5
14
15
16
1
7
3
17
18
17
1
17
10
19
4
12
18
19
20

9/6/2010

All

Division

Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 70+

Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 65-69
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 70+

Age 45-49
Age 35-39

Place

Gender Gender

78
48
49
79
80
81
50
82
51
83
84
85
52
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
53
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
54

Gun Time

1:34:49.170
1:36:03.291
1:36:33.998
1:36:57.769
1:36:58.549
1:37:22.965
1:37:34.394
1:38:02.371
1:38:03.208
1:38:23.721
1:38:23.738
1:38:41.892
1:39:28.372
1:39:29.849
1:39:30.380
1:39:34.508
1:39:34.591
1:40:06.342
1:40:34.269
1:41:22.644
1:41:22.957
1:43:16.515
1:43:17.017
1:44:09.561
1:44:56.655
1:44:56.992
1:45:49.383
1:46:17.524
1:46:18.972
1:46:51.859
1:47:51.551
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Place
OA
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Odette
Curtis
Jim
Linda
Kristine
Lynne
Carol
Jo

Amy
jason
Bethany
NATALIE
Karen
lisa
Polly
Ellen
Susan
jen
Michael
Julie
Leo

Sutton
Sutton
Updegrove
Budolfson
Kerr
Bownds
Cressey
Novak
Dodson
piccola
Calley
PICCOLA
Johansen
reckiinger
Hildebrandt
Green
Duffy
dummar
Ellis
Strickland
Griffard

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile

Full Results -

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

382
381
388
268
322
261
280
353
284
359
271
358
315
364
310
302
286
287
400
379
304

8
5
2
3
21
2
2
20
18
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/6/2010

All

Division

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 70+

Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 65-69
Age 70+

Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 55-59

Place

Gender Gender

102
55
56
103
104
105
106
107
108
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gun Time
1:52:59.000
1:53:06.891
1:54:46.714
1:59:15.483
2:02:32.814
2:15:53.045
2:15:53.991
2:16:47.248
2:16:51.935
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

Gender First Name Last Name
1 Jon Engen
2 Jeff Kern
3 Andrew Smith
4 Tim Ramey
5 Nicolas Allen
6 Erik Bergset
7 Herby Kojima
8 tom schaaf
9 Mark Coffman
10 Wes Keller
11 Jeremy Mihaylo
12 Ed Saget
13 Colin Poole
14 Adrian Pfisterer
15 Brian McMahan
16 brian adams
17  George Karcher
18 Tom Helpenstell
19 Rob Morrow
20 marshall plaisted
21 Brian Renk
22 Clint Meckel
23 Patrick Bowe
24 Josh Romine
25 David Byrd
26 Mike Bowe
27  Gery Edson
28 ROBERT CLAYTON
29 Tim Gray
30 Josh Haney
31 Gerry Guzman

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place

Place

Bib Masters Div

292
321
375
361
252
30
327
370
278
421
347
246
245
402
342
251
320
78
247
360
365
346
259
367
22
260
418
277
300
306
305

PO WNPRPROPRLRAWEANONW_LEN-_GDNNNN-_A A

9/6/2010

Division

Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 55-59

Place

OA Gender

NOoO A~ W=

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
20
21
23
24
26
30
33
34
37
38
39
44
45
46
50
53
54
58

ETEEIZIEEZSZIEEISZEIZSZEIZSZIEZSZEZESEESZEEZSEEEESESER

Gun Time
54:58.074
57:27.008
57:44.251
58:29.983
59:12.384

1:00:44.633

1:00:45.810
1:01:35.589
1:02:42.117
1:02:57.730
1:03:59.976
1:04:31.374
1:04:31.501
1:04:44.105
1:05:23.974
1:06:55.108
1:07:04.009
1:07:45.886
1:08:29.214
1:09:23.947
1:09:49.543
1:11:05.747

:11:06.363

:11:09.323

:11:58.926

:12:07.115

:12:45.177

:14:31.195

:14:52.324

:15:04.365

:15:51.720
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Place

Gender First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

DNS

DNS

DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Mark
Alex
Jake
David
will
Robert
John
Keith
Jake
William
David
Christopher
David
James
Richard
Angus
Mitch
Dan
Dan
Nick
Ken
Chris
Jerry
Curtis
Jim
jason
Michael
Leo

Duncan
Hirst
McClean
Orm
frizzell
Lewis
Wootton
McVeigh
Sup
Bennett
Cutbirth
Frier
Comstock
Smith
Kim
Zuklie
Zuklie
Brainard
Schram
Sutton
Karcher
Cade
Holman
Sutton
Updegrove
piccola
Ellis
Griffard

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place

Place

Bib Masters Div

289
311
340
356
295
334
507
345
380
401
422
248
407
376
324
397
395
264
372
383
319
270
312
381
388
359
400
304

l\)(ﬂma\—\(ﬂ\lw@k}@(ﬂ(ﬂl\)m##w\l—\—\LO(.O—\(.O

DNS
DNS
DNS

9/6/2010

Division
Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 60-64
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 55-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 70+

Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 70+

Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 55-59

Place

OA Gender

62
67
69
70
71
78
79
85
88
96
101
104
105
106
110
112
126
127
131
133
137
145
155
157
158
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TS ZEZSZSEZSEESEEESESEZESELEEL

Gun Time
1:17:37.233
1:18:09.758
1:18:15.149
1:19:02.331
1:19:03.793
1:21:25.486
1:21:25.823
1:22:08.466
1:22:42.758
1:26:27.296
1:27:01.815
1:27:58.329
1:28:05.632
1:28:15.643
1:29:28.135
1:29:33.281
1:36:03.291
1:36:33.998
1:37:34.394
1:38:03.208
1:39:28.372
1:41:22.957
1:47:51.551
1:53:06.891
1:54:46.714
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

Gender First Name Last Name
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www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Caty
Allison
Leone
Jenny
Dara
Nicole
Barbara
Kathryn
Ann
Dottie
Deborah
Yvette
Chelsea
Michelle
Lindsay
Traci
Becky
Lesley
Cali
Pam
jessica
Trina
Tamara
Lisa
apryl
Sian
Lori
Marley
Sandy
Jen
Pamela

Solace
Nuxoll
Rusher
Lawrence
Charlton
McKay
Kreisle
Pearson
Braley-Smith
Bledsoe
Newby
Hubbard
Oyler
King
Bolick
Heibert
Jones
Doane
Edson
Harris
mcgaha
Lund
Clayton
Lawrence
brainard
Mooney
George
Marshall
Braley
Bradley
Duncan

Bib
378
354
368
411
275
244
328
124
266
257
352
403
357
325
258
398
317
404
420
308
341
336
276
331
263
113
297
337
265
262
288

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place Place
Masters Div

O N WNOONPWONO_2WAONPEPONPEA2ANW_AEAN_ A

9/6/2010

Division

Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Place
OA

2
5
8
9
18
19
22
25
27
28
29
31
32
35
36
40
41
42
43
47
48
49
51
52
55
56
57
59
60
61
63

Gender

F

MTMTT T TMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T

Gun Time
57:21.772
58:01.734
59:37.847

1:00:11.240

1:04:38.356
1:04:42.282
1:05:43.974
1:07:12.910
1:07:49.299
1:08:19.154
1:08:21.264
1:08:53.033
1:09:11.212
1:10:12.800

:10:33.855

:11:11.059

:11:13.004

:11:19.303

:11:46.899

:13:12.387

:13:56.559

:14:29.494

:14:31.353

:14:38.785

:15:06.116

:15:06.258

:15:10.175

:17:06.758

:17:18.273

:17:35.727

:17:38.130
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Place

Gender First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Melanie
Becky
Amy

Erin
Starr Marea
Annesa
Regan
Cheryl
Danica
Alita

Ana

Ann

Sue
Wende
Heide
Courtney
Alison
Francie
Angeli
Leslie
jeannette
Lorie
Nicole
Sarah
Shannon
Roxanne
Laverne
Ann
Kathy
Anne
dawn

Roper
Harding
Haugen
Shilt
Johnson
Smith
Charlton
Charlton
Croy
Ashmore
Lete Powell
Montgomery
Jurf

Tindall
McVeigh
McManus
Buckingham
Hill

Weller
Soares
anderson
Whitcomb
Miller
Jones
O'Connor
Lancaster
Rasmussen
Edson
Hurley
Comstock
schaaf

Bib
134
307
309
399
316
374
274
273
281
410
333
414
88
385
344
343
267
81
390
377
253
391
348
318
355
329
363
419
313
408
371

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place Place
Masters Div
4
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9/6/2010

Division

Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 45-49

Place
OA
64
65
66
68
72
73
74
75
76
77
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
97
98
99
100
102
103
107

Gender

F

MTMMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT™T T T T T T

Gun Time
1:17:41.195
1:17:43.354
1:17:53.750
1:18:14.665
1:19:06.600
1:19:27.060
1:19:50.172
1:19:52.693
1:20:16.782
1:20:23.894
1:21:39.576
1:21:52.007
1:21:52.308
1:22:05.733
1:22:08.000
1:22:31.380
1:22:42.585
1:22:48.916
1:23:06.043
1:23:51.276
1:25:08.483
1:25:13.208
1:25:20.133
1:25:28.066
1:26:27.504
1:26:32.239
1:26:34.348
1:26:36.233
1:27:19.211
1:27:25.402
1:28:26.121
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Place

Gender First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Katie
Lisa
Noreen
Hannah
Holly
Bette
Bertha
Yvonne
Julie
Tia
Cynthia
Vickie
Keri
Jane
Elaine
Louise
Kendra
Jonna
Kim
Danielle
Kristina
Keri
Johanna
Beth
Leigh
Jami
Pepper
Lori
Patricia
Trish
Nicole

Gebhardt
Gorman
Womack
Zuklie
Zuklie
Terry
Sandoval
Cantwell
Eng
Rhodehouse
Moseley
Kim

Baker
Updegrove

Eberharter-Maki

Seeley
Marvin
Lawrence
Thomas
Anderson
Glen
Dixon
Craythorn
Gray
Peebles
Nelson
Dorscher
Murphy
Trout
Cade
Ingersoll

Bib
296
299
392
396
394
406
369
272
291
366
349
323
255
387
290
373
338
330
384
254
298
283
279
301
416
351
285
350
386
269
314

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place Place
Masters Div
8
9
13
1
14
15
14
15
9
13
16
1
16
3
5
2
10
11
6
2
14
15
16
7
3
17
18
17
1
17
19

9/6/2010

Division

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 65-69
Age 40-44
Age 30-34

Place
OA
108
109
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
128
129
130
132
134
135
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
146

Gender
F

MTMTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T

Gun Time

1:28:32.656
1:28:57.161
1:29:33.111
1:29:35.652
1:29:36.347
1:29:55.235
1:30:35.305
1:31:05.045
1:31:17.945
1:31:26.074
1:32:01.317
1:32:13.153
1:32:29.138
1:32:58.159
1:33:59.595
1:34:49.170
1:36:57.769
1:36:58.549
1:37:22.965
1:38:02.371
1:38:23.721
1:38:23.738
1:38:41.892
1:39:29.849
1:39:30.380
1:39:34.508
1:39:34.591
1:40:06.342
1:40:34.269
1:41:22.644
1:43:16.515
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Place

Gender First Name Last Name

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Kathi
Katie
Kristi
ALYSSE
Mary Beth
Patricia
Jean
Kim
Odette
Linda
Kristine
Lynne
Carol

Jo

Amy
Bethany
NATALIE
Karen
lisa

Polly
Ellen
Susan
jen

Julie

Lecertua
Webster
Knowles
MATTHEWS
Blair
Curiale
Greene
Wood
Sutton
Budolfson
Kerr
Bownds
Cressey
Novak
Dodson
Calley
PICCOLA
Johansen
reckiinger
Hildebrandt
Green
Duffy
dummar
Strickland

Bib
332
389
326
339
256
282
303
393
382
268
322
261
280
353
284
271
358
315
364
310
302
286
287
379

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place Place
Masters Div
4
12
18
19
20
5
1
10
8
3
21
2
2
20
18
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/6/2010

Division

Age 60-64
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 70+

Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 65-69
Age 70+

Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 45-49

Place
OA
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
156
159
160
161
162
163
164

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MM TT T TMTTMTTTTTTTT™TT T T T T

Gun Time
1:43:17.017
1:44:09.561
1:44:56.655
1:44:56.992
1:45:49.383
1:46:17.524
1:46:18.972
1:46:51.859
1:52:59.000
1:59:15.483
2:02:32.814
2:15:53.045
2:15:53.991
2:16:47.248
2:16:51.935
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 25-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
1

O O
zZ = Z WON —~ 1 —
w w

SO®NOUAWN -

RN
N =

DNS

F

M
M

B e e e e e e M B

<

Gender First Name

Hannah

Alex
Angus

Andrew

Regan
Danielle
Leigh
Ellen

will
Michael

Caty
Dara
Chelsea
Cali
Melanie
Alison
Nicole
Sarah
Katie
Lisa
Kendra
Jonna
Katie
jen

Erik

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Zuklie

Hirst
Zuklie

Smith

Charlton
Anderson
Peebles
Green

frizzell
Ellis

Solace
Charlton
Oyler
Edson
Roper
Buckingham
Miller
Jones
Gebhardt
Gorman
Marvin
Lawrence
Webster
dummar

Bergset

9/6/2010

Bib
396

311
397

375

274
254
416
302

295
400

378
275
357
420
134
267
348
318
296
299
338
330
389
287

30

Place

OA Masters Gender

113

67
112

4

74
132
139

DNS

71
DNS

2
18
32
43
64
87
94
95

108
109
128
129
148
DNS

10

Place

Place

66

33
47

3

38

82

87
DNS

36
DNS

13
19
32
48
54
55
63
64
79
80
95
DNS

Gun Time
1:29:35.652

1:18:09.758
1:29:33.281

57:44.251

1:19:50.172
1:38:02.371
1:39:30.380

00:00.000

1:19:03.793
00:00.000

57:21.772
1:04:38.356
1:09:11.212
1:11:46.899
1:17:41.195
1:22:42.585
1:25:20.133
1:25:28.066
1:28:32.656
1:28:57.161
1:36:57.769
1:36:58.549
1:44:09.561

00:00.000

1:00:44.633
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Division

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
2

o b~ w

NN 3R I3 RARIs0ONOnE 0N -

DNS

—_

Gender First Name

=L

Jeremy
Jake
Jake
Nick

Jenny
Dottie
Michelle
Lindsay
Lesley
jessica
Marley
Danica
Wende
Angeli
Leslie
jeannette
Tia
Kristina
Keri
Johanna
Jami
Pepper
Nicole
Mary Beth
Kristine
NATALIE

Jeff
Nicolas
Ed

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Mihaylo
McClean
Sup

Sutton

Lawrence
Bledsoe
King
Bolick
Doane
mcgaha
Marshall
Croy
Tindall
Weller
Soares
anderson
Rhodehouse
Glen
Dixon
Craythorn
Nelson
Dorscher
Ingersoll
Blair

Kerr
PICCOLA

Kern

Allen
Saget

9/6/2010

Bib
347
340
380
383

411
257
325
258
404
341
337
281
385
390
377
253
366
298
283
279
351
285
314
256
322
358

321
252
246

Place

OA Masters Gender

15
69
88
133

9
28
35
36
42
48
59
76
83
90
91
92
119
134
135
136
140
141
146
151
160

DNS

Place

Place

11
34
40
51

4
10
14
15
18
21
28
40
45
50
51
52
72
83
84
85
88
89
93
98
104
DNS

N

Gun Time

1:03:59.976
1:18:15.149
1:22:42.758
1:38:03.208

1:00:11.240
1:08:19.154
1:10:12.800
1:10:33.855
1:11:19.303
1:13:56.559
1:17:06.758
1:20:16.782
1:22:05.733
1:23:06.043
1:23:51.276
1:25:08.483
1:31:26.074
1:38:23.721
1:38:23.738
1:38:41.892
1:39:34.508
1:39:34.591
1:43:16.515
1:45:49.383
2:02:32.814

00:00.000

57:27.008
59:12.384
1:04:31.374
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Payette Lake Run
8.6 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 30-34 3 M brian adams 251 23 16 1:06:55.108
Age 30-34 4 M marshall plaisted 360 33 20 1:09:23.947
Age 30-34 5 M Clint Meckel 346 37 22 1:11:05.747
Age 30-34 6 M Josh Romine 367 39 24 1:11:09.323
Age 30-34 7 M Mike Bowe 260 45 26 1:12:07.115
Age 30-34 8 M Josh Haney 306 54 30 1:15:04.365
Age 30-34 9 M David Orm 356 70 35 1:19:02.331
Age 30-34 DNS M jason piccola 359 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 35-39 - F Allison Nuxoll 354 5 2 58:01.734
Age 35-39 1 F Deborah Newby 352 29 11 1:08:21.264
Age 35-39 2 F Trina Lund 336 49 22 1:14:29.494
Age 35-39 3 F Lisa Lawrence 331 52 24 1:14:38.785
Age 35-39 4 F apryl brainard 263 55 25 1:15:06.116
Age 35-39 5 F Jen Bradley 262 61 30 1:17:35.727
Age 35-39 6 F Pamela Duncan 288 63 31 1:17:38.130
Age 35-39 7 F Becky Harding 307 65 33 1:17:43.354
Age 35-39 8 F Amy Haugen 309 66 34 1:17:53.750
Age 35-39 9 F Starr Marea Johnson 316 72 36 1:19:06.600
Age 35-39 10 F Annesa Smith 374 73 37 1:19:27.060
Age 35-39 11 F Heide McVeigh 344 84 46 1:22:08.000
Age 35-39 12 F Courtney McManus 343 86 47 1:22:31.380
Age 35-39 13 F Ann Edson 419 100 59 1:26:36.233
Age 35-39 14 F Bertha Sandoval 369 116 69 1:30:35.305
Age 35-39 15 F Yvonne Cantwell 272 117 70 1:31:05.045
Age 35-39 16 F Keri Baker 255 122 75 1:32:29.138
Age 35-39 17 F Lori Murphy 350 142 90 1:40:06.342
Age 35-39 18 F Amy Dodson 284 164 108  2:16:51.935
Age 35-39 DNS F Bethany Calley 271 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 35-39 1 M Herby Kojima 327 11 7 1:00:45.810
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
2

3
4
5
6

N3elsoranlsooNoarwN

DNS

—_

Gender First Name

=L

MM T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T

==

Wes
Mark
William
James
Jerry

Leone
Nicole
Barbara
Ann
Yvette
Becky
Tamara
Sian
Lori
Sue
Lorie
Shannon
Anne
Noreen
Holly
Bette
Cynthia
Trish
Kristi
ALYSSE
Jo
Karen

Tim
Mark

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Keller
Duncan
Bennett
Smith
Holman

Rusher
McKay
Kreisle
Braley-Smith
Hubbard
Jones
Clayton
Mooney
George
Jurf
Whitcomb
O'Connor
Comstock
Womack
Zuklie
Terry
Moseley
Cade
Knowles
MATTHEWS
Novak
Johansen

Ramey
Coffman

9/6/2010

Bib
421
289
401
376
312

368
244
328
266
403
317
276
113
297
88
391
355
408
392
394
406
349
269
326
339
353
315

361
278

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
14 10
62 32
96 41
106 45
155 54
8 3
19 6
22 7
27 9
31 12
41 17
51 23
56 26
57 27
82 44
93 53
97 56
103 61
111 65
114 67
115 68
120 73
144 92
149 96
150 97
163 107
DNS DNS
6 4
13 9

Gun Time

1:02:57.730
1:17:37.233
1:26:27.296
1:28:15.643
1:47:51.551

59:37.847
1:04:42.282
1:05:43.974
1:07:49.299
1:08:53.033
1:11:13.004
1:14:31.353
1:15:06.258
1:15:10.175
1:21:52.308
1:25:13.208
1:26:27.504
1:27:25.402
1:29:33.111
1:29:36.347
1:29:55.235
1:32:01.317
1:41:22.644
1:44:56.655
1:44:56.992
2:16:47.248

00:00.000

58:29.983
1:02:42.117
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Payette Lake Run
8.6 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 40-44 3 M Brian Renk 365 34 21 1:09:49.543
Age 40-44 4 M David Byrd 22 44 25 1:11:58.926
Age 40-44 5 M ROBERT  CLAYTON 277 50 28 1:14:31.195
Age 40-44 6 M Tim Gray 300 53 29 1:14:52.324
Age 40-44 7 M John Wootton 507 79 38 1:21:25.823
Age 40-44 8 M David Cutbirth 422 101 42 1:27:01.815
Age 40-44 9 M Mitch Zuklie 395 126 48 1:36:03.291
Age 40-44 10 M Chris Cade 270 145 53 1:41:22.957
Age 45-49 1 F Kathryn Pearson 124 25 8 1:07:12.910
Age 45-49 2 F Traci Heibert 398 40 16 1:11:11.059
Age 45-49 3 F Sandy Braley 265 60 29 1:17:18.273
Age 45-49 4 F Erin Shilt 399 68 35 1:18:14.665
Age 45-49 5 F Cheryl Charlton 273 75 39 1:19:52.693
Age 45-49 6 F Ana Lete Powell 333 80 42 1:21:39.576
Age 45-49 7 F Roxanne Lancaster 329 098 57 1:26:32.239
Age 45-49 8 F dawn schaaf 371 107 62 1:28:26.121
Age 45-49 9 F Julie Eng 291 118 71 1:31:17.945
Age 45-49 10 F Kim Wood 393 154 101 1:46:51.859
Age 45-49 DNS F lisa reckiinger 364 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 45-49 DNS F Polly Hildebrandt 310 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 45-49 DNS F Julie Strickland 379 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 45-49 1 M Colin Poole 245 17 13 1:04:31.501
Age 45-49 2 M Adrian Pfisterer 402 20 14 1:04:44.105
Age 45-49 3 M Keith McVeigh 345 85 39 1:22:08.466
Age 50-54 1 F Pam Harris 308 47 20 1:13:12.387
Age 50-54 2 F Ann Montgomery 414 81 43 1:21:52.007
Age 50-54 3 F Laverne Rasmussen 363 99 58 1:26:34.348
Age 50-54 4 F Kathy Hurley 313 102 60 1:27:19.211
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Payette Lake Run
8.6 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time

Age 50-54 5 F Elaine Eberharter-Maki 290 124 77 1:33:59.595
Age 50-54 6 F Kim Thomas 384 130 81 1:37:22.965
Age 50-54 7 F Beth Gray 301 138 86 1:39:29.849
Age 50-54 8 F Odette Sutton 382 156 102  1:52:59.000
Age 50-54 DNS F Susan Duffy 286 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 50-54 - M Jon Engen 292 1 1 54:58.074
Age 50-54 1 M tom schaaf 370 12 8 1:01:35.589
Age 50-54 2 M George Karcher 320 24 17 1:07:04.009
Age 50-54 3 M Tom Helpenstell 78 26 18 1:07:45.886
Age 50-54 4 M Patrick Bowe 259 38 23 1:11:06.363
Age 50-54 5 M Curtis Sutton 381 157 55 1:53:06.891
Age 55-59 1 F Vickie Kim 323 121 74 1:32:13.153
Age 55-59 2 F Louise Seeley 373 125 78 1:34:49.170
Age 55-59 3 F Linda Budolfson 268 159 103  1:59:15.483
Age 55-59 1 M Brian McMahan 342 21 15 1:05:23.974
Age 55-59 2 M Rob Morrow 247 30 19 1:08:29.214
Age 55-59 3 M Gery Edson 418 46 27 1:12:45.177
Age 55-59 4 M Gerry Guzman 305 58 31 1:15:51.720
Age 55-59 5 M David Comstock 407 105 44 1:28:05.632
Age 55-59 6 M Richard Kim 324 110 46 1:29:28.135
Age 55-59 7 M Dan Schram 372 131 50 1:37:34.394
Age 55-59 DNS M Leo Griffard 304 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 60-64 1 F Alita Ashmore 410 77 41 1:20:23.894
Age 60-64 2 F Francie Hill 81 89 49 1:22:48.916
Age 60-64 3 F Jane Updegrove 387 123 76 1:32:58.159
Age 60-64 4 F Kathi Lecertua 332 147 94 1:43:17.017
Age 60-64 5 F Patricia Curiale 282 152 99 1:46:17.524
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Division

Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 65-69
Age 65-69

Age 70+
Age 70+

Age 70+
Age 70+

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

1
2
3

—_

—_

—_

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

M
M
M

n

n

Robert
Christopher
Dan

Patricia
Lynne

Jean
Carol

Ken
Jim

Lewis
Frier
Brainard

Trout
Bownds

Greene
Cressey

Karcher
Updegrove

9/6/2010

Bib

334
248
264

386
261

303
280

319
388

Place

OA Masters Gender

78
104
127

143
161

153
162

137
158

Place

Place

37
43
49

91
105

100
106

52
56

Gun Time

1:21:25.486
1:27:58.329
1:36:33.998

1:40:34.269
2:15:53.045

1:46:18.972
2:15:53.991

1:39:28.372
1:54:46.714
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Place
OA
23

132
92
77
122
96
10
151
28
36
45
38
161
61
55
127
60
27
87
159
44
145
144
DNS
117
75
18
74
50
51

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

brian
Nicolas
Danielle
jeannette
Alita
Keri
William
Erik
Mary Beth
Dottie
Lindsay
Mike
Patrick
Lynne
Jen
apryl
Dan
Sandy
Ann
Alison
Linda
David
Chris
Trish
Bethany
Yvonne
Cheryl
Dara
Regan
ROBERT
Tamara

adams
Allen
Anderson
anderson
Ashmore
Baker
Bennett
Bergset
Blair
Bledsoe
Bolick
Bowe
Bowe
Bownds
Bradley
brainard
Brainard
Braley
Braley-Smith
Buckingham
Budolfson
Byrd
Cade
Cade
Calley
Cantwell
Charlton
Charlton
Charlton
CLAYTON
Clayton

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile
List by Name

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

251
252
254
253
410
255
401
30
256
257
258
260
259
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
22
270
269
271
272
273
275
274
277
276

—_ N —_ —_
JoPOLWOWWLWWPRrRrOaONRARNRARNg_2PPgrONN—2

DNS

L TS

9/6/2010

- All

Division

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 65-69
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Place

Gender Gender

16
5
82
52
41
75
41
6
98
10
15
26
23
105
30
25
49
29
9
48
103
25
53
92
DNS
70
39
5
38
28
23

Gun Time
1:06:55.108
59:12.384
1:38:02.371
1:25:08.483
1:20:23.894
1:32:29.138
1:26:27.296
1:00:44.633
1:45:49.383
1:08:19.154
1:10:33.855
1:12:07.115
1:11:06.363
2:15:53.045
1:17:35.727
1:15:06.116
1:36:33.998
1:17:18.273
1:07:49.299
1:22:42.585
1:59:15.483
1:11:58.926
1:41:22.957
1:41:22.644
00:00.000
1:31:05.045
1:19:52.693
1:04:38.356
1:19:50.172
1:14:31.195
1:14:31.353
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Place
OA
13
103
105
136
162
76
152
101
135
42
164
141
DNS
DNS
62
63
124
100
43
46
DNS
118

104
71
108
57
134
109
138
53

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name
Mark
Anne
David
Johanna
Carol
Danica
Patricia
David
Keri
Lesley
Amy
Pepper
Susan
jen
Mark
Pamela
Elaine
Ann
Cali
Gery
Michael
Julie
Jon
Christopher
will
Katie
Lori
Kristina
Lisa
Beth
Tim

Last Name
Coffman
Comstock
Comstock
Craythorn
Cressey
Croy
Curiale
Cutbirth
Dixon
Doane
Dodson
Dorscher
Duffy
dummar
Duncan
Duncan
Eberharter-Maki
Edson
Edson
Edson
Ellis

Eng
Engen
Frier
frizzell
Gebhardt
George
Glen
Gorman
Gray
Gray

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile
List by Name

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

278
408
407
279
280
281
282
422
283
404
284
285
286
287
289
288
290
419
420
418
400
291
292
248
295
296
297
298
299
301
300

2
12
5
16
2
8
5
8
15
5
18
18
DNS
DNS

DNS

ONO©R OO =N ©

9/6/2010

- All

Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 70+

Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 60-64
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 40-44

Place

Gender Gender

9
61
44
85
106
40
99
42
84
18
108
89
DNS
DNS
32
31
77
59
19
27
DNS
71
1
43
36
63
27
83
64
86
29

Gun Time
1:02:42.117
1:27:25.402
1:28:05.632
1:38:41.892
2:15:53.991
1:20:16.782
1:46:17.524
1:27:01.815
1:38:23.738
1:11:19.303
2:16:51.935
1:39:34.591
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:17:37.233
1:17:38.130
1:33:59.595
1:26:36.233
1:11:46.899
1:12:45.177
00:00.000
1:31:17.945
54:58.074
1:27:58.329
1:19:03.793
1:28:32.656
1:15:10.175
1:38:23.721
1:28:57.161
1:39:29.849
1:14:52.324

Page 2 of 6



Place
OA
DNS
153
DNS
58
54
65
47
66
40
26
DNS
89
67
155
31
102
146
DNS
72
41
95
82
24
137
14

160
110
121
35

149

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name
Ellen
Jean
Leo
Gerry
Josh
Becky
Pam
Amy
Traci
Tom
Polly
Francie
Alex
Jerry
Yvette
Kathy
Nicole
Karen
Starr Marea
Becky
Sarah
Sue
George
Ken
Wes
Jeff
Kristine
Richard
Vickie
Michelle
Kristi

Last Name
Green
Greene
Griffard
Guzman
Haney
Harding
Harris
Haugen
Heibert
Helpenstell
Hildebrandt
Hill

Hirst
Holman
Hubbard
Hurley
Ingersoll
Johansen
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jurf
Karcher
Karcher
Keller
Kern

Kerr

Kim

Kim

King
Knowles

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile
List by Name

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
398
78
310
81
311
312
403
313
314
315
316
317
318
88
320
319
421
321
322
324
323
325
326

DNS
1
DNS

O
A PRARO-_2NZONOW-=NPM

.
©

rTN=2DNONO1O Z
w

w2

9/6/2010

- All

Division

Age 20-24
Age 70+

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 60-64

Age 14 & Under

Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 70+

Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 40-44

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
100
DNS
31
30
33
20
34
16
18
DNS
49
33
54
12
60
93
DNS
36
17
55
44
17
52
10
2
104
46
74
14
96

Gun Time
00:00.000
1:46:18.972
00:00.000
1:15:51.720
1:15:04.365
1:17:43.354
1:13:12.387
1:17:53.750
1:11:11.059
1:07:45.886
00:00.000
1:22:48.916
1:18:09.758
1:47:51.551
1:08:53.033
1:27:19.211
1:43:16.515
00:00.000
1:19:06.600
1:11:13.004
1:25:28.066
1:21:52.308
1:07:04.009
1:39:28.372
1:02:57.730
57:27.008
2:02:32.814
1:29:28.135
1:32:13.153
1:10:12.800
1:44:56.655

Page 3 of 6



Place
OA
11
22
98

129
52
147
80
78
49
59
128
150
69
48
19
21
86
84
85
37
15
94
81
56
30
120
142
140
29
163

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Herby
Barbara
Roxanne
Jenny
Jonna
Lisa
Kathi
Ana
Robert
Trina
Marley
Kendra
ALYSSE
Jake
jessica
Nicole
Brian
Courtney
Heide
Keith
Clint
Jeremy
Nicole
Ann
Sian
Rob
Cynthia
Lori
Jami
Deborah
Jo

Kojima
Kreisle
Lancaster
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lecertua
Lete Powell
Lewis
Lund
Marshall
Marvin
MATTHEWS
McClean
mcgaha
McKay
McMahan
McManus
McVeigh
McVeigh
Meckel
Mihaylo
Miller
Montgomery
Mooney
Morrow
Moseley
Murphy
Nelson
Newby
Novak

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile
List by Name

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

327
328
329
411
330
331
332
333
334
336
337
338
339
340
341
244
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
414
113
247
349
350
351
352
353

NNNONTWIN 20 WgoIN_0rWwI 2NN
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9/6/2010

- All

Division

Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44

Place

Gender Gender

7
7
57
4
80
24
94
42
37
22
28
79
97
34
21
6
15
47
46
39
22
11
54
43
26
19
73
a0
88
11
107

Gun Time

1:00:45.810
1:05:43.974
1:26:32.239
1:00:11.240
1:36:58.549
1:14:38.785
1:43:17.017
1:21:39.576
1:21:25.486
1:14:29.494
1:17:06.758
1:36:57.769
1:44:56.992
1:18:15.149
1:13:56.559
1:04:42.282
1:05:23.974
1:22:31.380
1:22:08.000
1:22:08.466
1:11:05.747
1:03:59.976
1:25:20.133
1:21:52.007
1:15:06.258
1:08:29.214
1:32:01.317
1:40:06.342
1:39:34.508
1:08:21.264
2:16:47.248
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Place
OA

97
70
32
25
139
20
DNS
DNS
33
17

99
DNS
34
119
39
64

16
116
107

12
131
125
68

73

106
91

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Allison
Shannon
David
Chelsea
Kathryn
Leigh
Adrian
jason
NATALIE
marshall
Colin
Tim
Laverne
lisa
Brian
Tia
Josh
Melanie
Leone
Ed
Bertha
dawn
tom

Dan
Louise
Erin
Andrew
Annesa
James
Leslie
Caty

Nuxoll
O'Connor
Orm
Oyler
Pearson
Peebles
Pfisterer
piccola
PICCOLA
plaisted
Poole
Ramey
Rasmussen
reckiinger
Renk
Rhodehouse
Romine
Roper
Rusher
Saget
Sandoval
schaaf
schaaf
Schram
Seeley
Shilt
Smith
Smith
Smith
Soares
Solace

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile
List by Name

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

354
355
356
357
124
416
402
359
358
360
245
361
363
364
365
366
367
134
368
246
369
371
370
372
373
399
375
374
376
377
378

OU N

w v

O
WZWaaRZZNW-aN O

w

P2 AN ORN T MO

9/6/2010

- All

Division

Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29

Place

Gender Gender

2
56
35
13

8
87
14

DNS
DNS
20
13

4

58
DNS
21
72
24
32

3
12
69
62

8
50
78
35

3
37
45
51

1

Gun Time
58:01.734
1:26:27.504
1:19:02.331
1:09:11.212
1:07:12.910
1:39:30.380
1:04:44.105
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:09:23.947
1:04:31.501
58:29.983
1:26:34.348
00:00.000
1:09:49.543
1:31:26.074
1:11:09.323
1:17:41.195
59:37.847
1:04:31.374
1:30:35.305
1:28:26.121
1:01:35.589
1:37:34.394
1:34:49.170
1:18:14.665
57:44.251
1:19:27.060
1:28:15.643
1:23:51.276
57:21.772
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
88
157
133
156
115
130
83
143
123
158
148
90
93
111
154
79
112
113
114
126

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Julie
Jake
Curtis
Nick
Odette
Bette
Kim
Wende
Patricia
Jane
Jim
Katie
Angeli
Lorie
Noreen
Kim
John
Angus
Hannah
Holly
Mitch

Strickland
Sup
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Terry
Thomas
Tindall
Trout
Updegrove
Updegrove
Webster
Weller
Whitcomb
Womack
Wood
Wootton
Zuklie
Zuklie
Zuklie
Zuklie

Payette Lake Run

8.6 Mile
List by Name

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

379
380
381
383
382
406
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
507
397
396
394
395

DNS
4
5

N
o ® ;o

_—
SRNW-=©o

9/6/2010

- All

Division

Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 65-69
Age 60-64
Age 70+

Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
40
55
51
102
68
81
45
91
76
56
95
50
53
65
101
38
47
66
67
48

F

Gun Time
00:00.000
1:22:42.758
1:53:06.891
1:38:03.208
1:52:59.000
1:29:55.235
1:37:22.965
1:22:05.733
1:40:34.269
1:32:58.159
1:54:46.714
1:44:09.561
1:23:06.043
1:25:13.208
1:29:33.111
1:46:51.859
1:21:25.823
1:29:33.281
1:29:35.652
1:29:36.347
1:36:03.291
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Dan
Nick
David
Tyler
Eric
David
Kelsey
Stacey
laurie
Mike
Ryan
Gabe
Katie
Adrienne
Megan
Ava
Michelle
Heiden
Jeremy
Susan
Sam
Justin
Ann
Davis
Derick
Amy
Richard
Stephanie
Will
Donna
Hunter
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Kaiser
London
Gettle
Smith
Jensen
Smith
Martin
Galinat
smith
Saunders
Richmond
Sanchez
Frith Lamansky
Quinn
Galinat
Mazzoni
Chandler
Bliss
Schrepple
Txta

Artis
Roland
Link
Peterson
Rusher
Poyer
Nestor
Thomason
Thomason
Evans
McVeigh

Payette Lake Run

3 Mile

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

249
475
425
497
473
492
477
466
495
491
485
490
465
423
511
517
456
455
424
243
417
489
540
521
523
415
482
502
501
461
518

N =

Do DD WWWN-SINW 2ANNN S S

9/6/2010

Division

Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 45-49

Age 15-19

Age 35-39

Age 40-44

Age 40-44

Age 35-39

Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 30-34

Age 30-34

Age 25-29

Age 30-34

Age 60-64

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 25-29

Age 30-34

Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 50-54

Age 14 & Under

Place

Gender Gender Gun Time
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17:06.234
17:15.357
17:24.358
17:35.546
18:08.715
18:34.630
20:12.784
20:17.347
20:47.099
20:49.134
20:59.480
21:30.728
21:36.807
21:48.956
21:59.560
22:31.462
22:55.966
22:56.472
23:11.496
23:17.376
23:43.136
23:44.900
23:57.992
23:59.826
24:00.888
24:20.823
24:38.483
25:01.216
25:03.857
25:04.193
25:27.299
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Place

OA
32

33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Jake
Leslie
Baylee
Desera
Arron
TESSA
TIFFANI
Melissa
Greg
James
kelsay
Brock
Michele
Kelsey
JT
Laurie
Shannon
Daviane
Josh
James
Bryce
John
Sam
liam
Kathy
Abby
Julie
Larry
John
Julie
Kara

Hirst
Miller
Herridge
Lopez
Banner
MCCOLLUM
MCCOLLUM
Harris
Evans
Moseley
hough
Hough
Smith
Smith
More
Fortier
Allen
Hicks
Lamansky
Roberson
Farris
Kluksdal
Dunlap
schaaf
Sommer
Linford
Artis
Smith
Janis
Thomas
McVeigh

Payette Lake Run

3 Mile

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

514
544
512
476
453
478
479
468
460
481
471
472
496
526
480
464
451
470
474
487
294
532
547
524
409
541
452
493
412
413
520
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Age 25-29

Age 35-39

Age 15-19

Age 50-54

Age 55-59

Age 45-49

Age 30-34

Age 30-34

Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 35-39

Age 30-34

Age 35-39

Age 35-39

Age 25-29

Age 35-39

Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-54

Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 45-49

Age 55-59

Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under

Place
Gender Gender Gun Time

19
14
15
16
20
17
18
19
21
22
20
23
21
22
24
23
24
25
25
26
27
28
29
30
26
27
28
31
32
29
30

MM anmnmmEnnmEnZS2nnnamnZEannng

25:32.888
25:50.051
25:57.301
26:03.231
26:04.431
26:08.699
26:08.715
26:53.351
27:09.300
27:27.175
27:32.705
27:32.863
27:40.242
27:40.432
27:42.916
27:55.560
27:56.563
27:59.715
28:01.521
28:06.500
28:12.532
28:13.344
28:15.536
28:17.586
28:19.289
29:31.524
29:46.950
29:55.213
29:56.559
30:22.917
31:00.173
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Place

OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

krista
Kayla
Mateo
Wendy
Nate
Brynna
Carson
Andrew
Emma
Kymberly
JD
Carrie
Lisa
LeAnn
brooke
Bob
Sharyn
Anna
Rona
Collette
Chase
Christiann
Kadiesha
Drew
McKenzie
Brooke
Paula
Laith
Brandon
Bud
Elinor

gorman
Thomas
Kumasaka
Rasmussen
Lisenbe
Herridge
McVeigh
Strommen
Strommen
Herridge
Simplot
Simplot
Walker
Farris
littrell
Olding
Barrett
Peterson
Peterson
Roland
Kluksdal
Craythorn
Craythorn
Emigh
Kluksdal
Emigh
Kluksdal
Hutcheson
Miller
Filler

Filler

Payette Lake Run

3 Mile

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

467
500
516
362
405
513
519
498
527
469
546
545
503
293
335
483
454
522
484
488
534
550
250
538
535
539
529
542
543
463
462

1
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Place

Division

Age 20-24

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34

Age 40-44

Age 40-44

Age 55-59

Age 35-39

Age 40-44

Age 70+

Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 30-34

Age 30-34

Age 70+

Age 70+

Place

Gender Gender Gun Time

31
32
33
33
34
34
35
36
35
36
37
37
38
39
40
38
41
42
43
44
39
45
46
40
47
48
49
41
42
43
50

s B==<=<lin s i s M Tl M s M e e s e e e =i & e 5 =i 5 Bl Il Bl o

31:10.378
31:53.518
31:58.304
31:58.315
31:58.682
32:05.481
32:10.659
32:48.637
32:48.811
33:03.207
33:10.028
33:10.538
33:11.883
33:22.893
33:22.917
33:29.844
35:06.510
37:42.612
37:48.826
38:28.988
40:11.858
42:26.584
43:29.813
43:30.587
44:33.766
44:33.776
44:34.633
44:35.759
45:26.117
46:29.009
46:30.605
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Place
OA
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Donna
Carol
Joni
Rosalie
Ali
Panos
Cameron
Adrian
brooks
April Lynne
Sheila
Abbey
lan

Lana
Hannah
Doris
John
Joanne
Peter
Greg
Monique
Erica

Barrieau
Smith
Graham
Landholm
Schwager
Kumasaka
Walker
Gentle
schaaf
Church
Schwager
Schwager
Kreisle
Weber
Duffy
Ritchie
Wells
Church
Church
Duffy
Testa
Duffy

Place

3 Mile

Payette Lake Run

Full Results - All

Bib Masters Div

528
494
530
533
537
549
504
548
525
508
531
536
515
505
509
486
506
457
458
459
499
510

4
1
4
2
13
12
3
13
14
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/6/2010

Place

Division

Age 50-54

Age 65-69

Age 45-49

Age 70+

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 55-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 35-39

Age 60-64

Age 20-24

Age 45-49

Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under

Place

Gender Gender Gun Time

51
52
53
54
55
44
45
46
47
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

i B s ==l s Il M M =l M M 5 A=~ M M M M

46:30.939
46:43.742
51:26.067
51:26.185
51:26.303
52:54.935
54:09.006
57:30.523
57:31.660
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

Payette Lake Run

3 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place

Place

Gender First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div
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Dan
Nick
David
Tyler
Eric
David
Mike
Ryan
Gabe
Heiden
Jeremy
Sam
Justin
Davis
Derick
Richard
Will
Hunter
Jake
Arron
Greg
James
Brock
JT
Josh
James
Bryce
John
Sam
liam
Larry

Kaiser
London
Gettle
Smith
Jensen
Smith
Saunders
Richmond
Sanchez
Bliss
Schrepple
Artis
Roland
Peterson
Rusher
Nestor
Thomason
McVeigh
Hirst
Banner
Evans
Moseley
Hough
More
Lamansky
Roberson
Farris
Kluksdal
Dunlap
schaaf
Smith

249
475
425
497
473
492
491
485
490
455
424
417
489
521
523
482
501
518
514
453
460
481
472
480
474
487
294
532
547
524
493
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Place
Division OA Gender Gun Time
Age 15-19 1 M 17:06.234
Age 15-19 2 M 17:15.357
Age 25-29 3 M 17:24.358
Age 14 & Under 4 M 17:35.546
Age 45-49 5 M 18:08.715
Age 45-49 6 M 18:34.630
Age 40-44 10 M 20:49.134
Age 35-39 11 M 20:59.480
Age 25-29 12 M 21:30.728
Age 25-29 18 M 22:56.472
Age 30-34 19 M 23:11.496
Age 25-29 21 M 23:43.136
Age 30-34 22 M 23:44.900
Age 14 & Under 24 M 23:59.826
Age 14 & Under 25 M 24:00.888
Age 30-34 27 M 24:38.483
Age 25-29 29 M 25:03.857
Age 14 & Under 31 M 25:27.299
Age 14 & Under 32 M 25:32.888
Age 25-29 36 M 26:04.431
Age 55-59 40 M 27:09.300
Age 45-49 41 M 27:27.175
Age 30-34 43 M 27:32.863
Age 45-49 46 M 27:42.916
Age 35-39 50 M 28:01.521
Age 25-29 51 M 28:06.500
Age 35-39 52 M 28:12.532
Age 35-39 53 M 28:13.344
Age 14 & Under 54 M 28:15.536
Age 14 & Under 55 M 28:17.586
Age 45-49 59 M 29:55.213
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Place
Gender First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

John
Mateo
Nate
Carson
Andrew
JD

Bob
Chase
Drew
Laith
Brandon
Bud
Panos
Cameron
Adrian
brooks
lan

John
Peter
Greg

Janis
Kumasaka
Lisenbe
McVeigh
Strommen
Simplot
Olding
Kluksdal
Emigh
Hutcheson
Miller
Filler
Kumasaka
Walker
Gentle
schaaf
Kreisle
Wells
Church
Duffy

Payette Lake Run

3 Mile
Full Results -

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

412
516
405
519
498
546
483
534
538
542
543
463
549
504
548
525
515
506
458
459

2

= N O © N o

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/6/2010

Male

Division

Age 55-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 40-44

Age 70+

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34

Age 30-34

Age 70+

Age 14 & Under
Age 55-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 20-24

Age 45-49

Place

OA
60
65
67
69
70
73
78
83
86
90
91
92
99
100
101
102
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TS EEESZEIEIEEIEESEEELEL

Gender Gun Time

29:56.559
31:58.304
31:58.682
32:10.659
32:48.637
33:10.028
33:29.844
40:11.858
43:30.587
44:35.759
45:26.117
46:29.009
52:54.935
54:09.006
57:30.523
57:31.660
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Payette Lake Run
3 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
Gender First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division OA Gender Gun Time
1 Kelsey Martin 477 - Age 1519 7 F 20:12.784
2 Stacey Galinat 466 - Age 35-39 8 F 20:17.347
3 laurie smith 495 - Age40-44 9 F 20:47.099
4 Katie Frith Lamansky 465 1 Age 25-29 13 F 21:36.807
5 Adrienne Quinn 423 1  Age 45-49 14 F 21:48.956
6 Megan Galinat 511 1 Age 14 & Under 15 F 21:59.560
7 Ava Mazzoni 517 2 Age 14 & Under 16 F 22:31.462
8 Michelle Chandler 456 2 Age 25-29 17 F 22:55.966
9 Susan Txta 243 1  Age 30-34 20 F 23:17.376
10 Ann Link 540 1  Age 60-64 23 F 23:57.992
11  Amy Poyer 415 3  Age 25-29 26 F 24:20.823
12 Stephanie = Thomason 502 4  Age 25-29 28 F 25:01.216
13  Donna Evans 461 1 Age 50-54 30 F 25:04.193
14  Leslie Miller 544 2  Age 30-34 33 F 25:50.051
15  Baylee Herridge 512 3 Age 14 & Under 34 F 25:57.301
16  Desera Lopez 476 1  Age 40-44 35 F 26:03.231
17  TESSA MCCOLLUM 478 1 Age 35-39 37 F 26:08.699
18  TIFFANI MCCOLLUM 479 1 Age 15-19 38 F 26:08.715
19  Melissa Harris 468 2  Age 50-54 39 F 26:53.351
20  kelsay hough 471 3 Age 30-34 42 F 27:32.705
21 Michele Smith 496 2 Age 40-44 44 F 27:40.242
22 Kelsey Smith 526 4  Age 14 & Under 45 F 27:40.432
23  Laurie Fortier 464 2  Age 35-39 47 F 27:55.560
24 Shannon Allen 451 4  Age 30-34 48 F 27:56.563
25  Daviane Hicks 470 3  Age 35-39 49 F 27:59.715
26  Kathy Sommer 409 3 Age 50-54 56 F 28:19.289
27  Abby Linford 541 5 Age 25-29 57 F 29:31.524
28  Julie Artis 452 6 Age 25-29 58 F 29:46.950
29  Julie Thomas 413 2  Age 45-49 61 F 30:22.917
30 Kara McVeigh 520 5 Age 14 & Under 62 F 31:00.173
31 krista gorman 467 1  Age 20-24 63 F 31:10.378
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Place

Gender First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Kayla
Wendy
Brynna
Emma
Kymberly
Carrie
Lisa
LeAnn
brooke
Sharyn
Anna
Rona
Collette
Christiann
Kadiesha
McKenzie
Brooke
Paula
Elinor
Donna
Carol
Joni
Rosalie
Ali

April Lynne
Sheila
Abbey
Lana
Hannah
Doris
Joanne

Thomas
Rasmussen
Herridge
Strommen
Herridge
Simplot
Walker
Farris
littrell
Barrett
Peterson
Peterson
Roland
Craythorn
Craythorn
Kluksdal
Emigh
Kluksdal
Filler
Barrieau
Smith
Graham
Landholm
Schwager
Church
Schwager
Schwager
Weber
Duffy
Ritchie
Church

Bib
500
362
513
527
469
545
503
293
335
454
522
484
488
550
250
535
539
529
462
528
494
530
533
537
508
531
536
505
509
486
457

Payette Lake Run

3 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Masters Div
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9/6/2010

Place

Division

Age 30-34

Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34

Age 40-44

Age 55-59

Age 35-39

Age 40-44

Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 70+

Age 50-54

Age 65-69

Age 45-49

Age 70+

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 60-64

Place

OA
64
66
68
71
72
74
75
76
77
79
80
81
82
84
85
87
88
89
93
94
95
96
97
98
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F
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Gender Gun Time

31:53.518
31:58.315
32:05.481
32:48.811
33:03.207
33:10.538
33:11.883
33:22.893
33:22.917
35:06.510
37:42.612
37:48.826
38:28.988
42:26.584
43:29.813
44:33.766
44:33.776
44:34.633
46:30.605
46:30.939
46:43.742
51:26.067
51:26.185
51:26.303
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Payette Lake Run
3 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

Gender First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division OA Gender Gun Time
DNS Monique Testa 499 DNS Age 40-44 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Erica Duffy 510 DNS Age 14 & Under DNS F 00:00.000
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Payette Lake Run
3 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Gun Time
Age 14 & Under 1 F Megan Galinat 511 15 6 21:59.560
Age 14 & Under 2 F Ava Mazzoni 517 16 7 22:31.462
Age 14 & Under 3 F Baylee Herridge 512 34 15 25:57.301
Age 14 & Under 4 F Kelsey Smith 526 45 22 27:40.432
Age 14 & Under 5 F Kara McVeigh 520 62 30 31:00.173
Age 14 & Under 6 F Brynna Herridge 513 68 34 32:05.481
Age 14 & Under 7 F Emma Strommen 527 11 35 32:48.811
Age 14 & Under 8 F Anna Peterson 522 80 42 37:42.612
Age 14 & Under 9 F Christiann ~ Craythorn 550 84 45 42:26.584
Age 14 & Under 10 F Kadiesha  Craythorn 250 85 46 43:29.813
Age 14 & Under 11 F McKenzie  Kluksdal 535 87 47 44:33.766
Age 14 & Under 12 F Brooke Emigh 539 88 48 44:33.776
Age 14 & Under 13 F Ali Schwager 537 98 55 51:26.303
Age 14 & Under DNS F April Lynne Church 508 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Abbey Schwager 536 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Hannah Duffy 509 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Erica Duffy 510 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under 1 M Tyler Smith 497 4 4 17:35.546
Age 14 & Under 2 M Davis Peterson 521 24 14 23:59.826
Age 14 & Under 3 M Derick Rusher 523 25 15 24:00.888
Age 14 & Under 4 M Hunter McVeigh 518 31 18 25:27.299
Age 14 & Under 5 M Jake Hirst 514 32 19 25:32.888
Age 14 & Under 6 M Sam Dunlap 547 54 29 28:15.536
Age 14 & Under 7 M liam schaaf 524 55 30 28:17.586
Age 14 & Under 8 M Mateo Kumasaka 516 65 33 31:58.304
Age 14 & Under 9 M Carson McVeigh 519 69 35 32:10.659
Age 14 & Under 10 M Chase Kluksdal 534 83 39 40:11.858
Age 14 & Under 11 M Drew Emigh 538 86 40 43:30.587
Age 14 & Under 12 M Panos Kumasaka 549 99 44 52:54.935
Age 14 & Under 13 M Adrian Gentle 548 101 46 57:30.523
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Division
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
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Place

Div
14
DNS

DNS
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M
M

F
F
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==L

n

brooks
lan

Kelsey
TIFFANI

Dan
Nick

krista
Peter

Katie
Michelle
Amy
Stephanie
Abby
Julie
Collette

David
Gabe
Heiden
Sam
Will
Arron
James
Nate

Susan

Payette Lake Run

3 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

schaaf
Kreisle

Martin
MCCOLLUM

Kaiser
London

gorman
Church

Frith Lamansky
Chandler
Poyer
Thomason
Linford

Artis

Roland

Gettle
Sanchez
Bliss

Artis
Thomason
Banner
Roberson
Lisenbe

Txta

9/6/2010

Bib
525
515

477
479

249
475

467

458

465
456
415
502
541
452
488

425
490
455
417
501
453
487
405

243

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Gun Time

102
DNS

7
38

1

63

DNS

13
17
26
28
57
58
82

12
18
21
29
36
51
67

20

47
DNS

1
18

1
2

31

DNS

11
12
27
28
44

10
12
17
20
26
34

57:31.660
00:00.000

20:12.784
26:08.715

17:06.234
17:15.357

31:10.378

00:00.000

21:36.807
22:55.966
24:20.823
25:01.216
29:31.524
29:46.950
38:28.988

17:24.358
21:30.728
22:56.472
23:43.136
25:03.857
26:04.431
28:06.500
31:58.682

23:17.376
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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DNS
DNS

Gender
F

m M M
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Payette Lake Run

3 Mile

Group Results

First Name Last Name

Leslie
kelsay
Shannon
Kayla
Kymberly

Jeremy
Justin
Richard
Brock
Laith
Brandon

Stacey
TESSA
Laurie
Daviane
LeAnn
Paula
Lana
Doris

Ryan
Josh
Bryce
John
John

laurie
Desera
Michele

Miller
hough
Allen
Thomas
Herridge

Schrepple
Roland
Nestor
Hough
Hutcheson
Miller

Galinat
MCCOLLUM
Fortier

Hicks

Farris
Kluksdal
Weber
Ritchie

Richmond
Lamansky
Farris
Kluksdal
Wells

smith

Lopez
Smith

9/6/2010

Bib
544
471
451
500
469

424
489
482
472
542
543

466
478
464
470
293
529
505
486

485
474
294
532
506

495
476
496

25:50.051
27:32.705
27:56.563
31:53.518
33:03.207

23:11.496
23:44.900
24:38.483
27:32.863
44:35.759
45:26.117

20:17.347
26:08.699
27:55.560
27:59.715
33:22.893
44:34.633
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:59.480
28:01.521
28:12.532
28:13.344
00:00.000

20:47.099
26:03.231

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Gun Time
33 14
42 20
48 24
64 32
72 36
19 11
22 13
27 16
43 23
90 41
91 42
8 2
37 17
47 23
49 25
76 39
89 49
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
11 8
50 25
52 27
53 28
DNS DNS
9 3
35 16
44 21

27:40.242

Page 3 of 5



Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 55-59

Age 55-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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Payette Lake Run

3 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

F
F
F
F
F

==

=SS MWW

m M M

Wendy
Carrie
brooke
Rona
Sheila
Monique

Mike
JD

Adrienne
Julie
Sharyn
Joni

Eric
David
James
JT
Larry
Andrew
Greg

Donna
Melissa
Kathy
Donna

Lisa

Greg

Rasmussen
Simplot
littrell
Peterson
Schwager
Testa

Saunders
Simplot

Quinn
Thomas
Barrett
Graham

Jensen
Smith
Moseley
More
Smith
Strommen
Duffy

Evans
Harris
Sommer
Barrieau

Walker

Evans

9/6/2010

Bib
362
545
335
484
531
499

491
546

423
413
454
530

473
492
481
480
493
498
459

461
468
409
528
503

460

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Gun Time

66
74
77
81
DNS
DNS

10
73

14
61
79
96

5
6
41
46
59
70
DNS

30
39
56
94
75

40

33
37
40
43
DNS
DNS

DNS
13
19
26
51
38

21

31:58.315
33:10.538
33:22.917
37:48.826
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:49.134
33:10.028

21:48.956
30:22.917
35:06.510
51:26.067

18:08.715
18:34.630
27:27.175
27:42.916
29:55.213
32:48.637
00:00.000

25:04.193
26:53.351
28:19.289
46:30.939
33:11.883

27:09.300
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Division
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 65-69

Age 70+
Age 70+

Age 70+
Age 70+

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
2
3

1
DNS

N —
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Payette Lake Run

3 Mile
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

M
M

F
F

M

John
Cameron

Ann
Joanne

Carol

Elinor
Rosalie

Bob
Bud

Janis
Walker

Link
Church

Smith

Filler
Landholm

Olding
Filler

9/6/2010

Bib
412
504

540
457

494

462
533

483
463

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Gun Time

60
100

23
DNS

95

93
97

78
92

32
45

10
DNS

52

50
54

38
43

29:56.559
54:09.006

23:57.992
00:00.000

46:43.742

46:30.605
51:26.185

33:29.844
46:29.009
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Place
OA
48
58
21
36
79
94
18
17

DNS
DNS
DNS
84
85
DNS
DNS
DNS
54
88
86
30
40
52
76
92
93
47
13
15

101

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Shannon
Julie
Sam
Arron
Sharyn
Donna
Heiden
Michelle
April Lynne
Joanne
Peter
Christiann
Kadiesha
Erica
Greg
Hannah
Sam
Brooke
Drew
Donna
Greg
Bryce
LeAnn
Bud
Elinor
Laurie
Katie
Megan
Stacey
Adrian
David

Allen
Artis
Artis
Banner
Barrett
Barrieau
Bliss
Chandler
Church
Church
Church
Craythorn
Craythorn
Duffy
Duffy
Duffy
Dunlap
Emigh
Emigh
Evans
Evans
Farris
Farris
Filler
Filler
Fortier
Frith Lamansky
Galinat
Galinat
Gentle
Gettle

Payette Lake Run

3 Mile

List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

451
452
417
453
454
528
455
456
508
457
458
550
250
510
459
509
547
539
538
461
460
294
293
463
462
464
465
511
466
548
425

4

NP WOOWOD

DNS
DNS
DNS

10
DNS
DNS
DNS

|_\_\|\)_\|\)_[;(_Q_\_\:SCD

N
w

9/6/2010

Place

Division

Age 30-34

Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 45-49

Age 50-54

Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 60-64

Age 20-24

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-54

Age 55-59

Age 35-39

Age 35-39

Age 70+

Age 70+

Age 35-39

Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 25-29

Place

Gender Gender Gun Time

24
28
12
20
41
51
10
8
DNS
DNS
DNS
45
46
DNS
DNS
DNS
29
48
40
13
21
27
39
43
50
23

46
3

SZZmmmmmTmTmZETnZEZ2nZEnZEnZnnnmZZ TS

27:56.563
29:46.950
23:43.136
26:04.431
35:06.510
46:30.939
22:56.472
22:55.966
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
42:26.584
43:29.813
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
28:15.536
44:33.776
43:30.587
25:04.193
27:09.300
28:12.532
33:22.893
46:29.009
46:30.605
27:55.560
21:36.807
21:59.560
20:17.347
57:30.523
17:24.358
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Place
OA
63
96
39
34
68
72
49
32
43
42
90
60

83
53
87
89
DNS
65
99
50
97
57
23
67
77

35

16

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Run
3 Mile
List by Name - All

First Name Last Name
krista gorman
Joni Graham
Melissa Harris
Baylee Herridge
Brynna Herridge
Kymberly Herridge
Daviane Hicks
Jake Hirst
Brock Hough
kelsay hough
Laith Hutcheson
John Janis

Eric Jensen
Dan Kaiser
Chase Kluksdal
John Kluksdal
McKenzie  Kluksdal
Paula Kluksdal
lan Kreisle
Mateo Kumasaka
Panos Kumasaka
Josh Lamansky
Rosalie Landholm
Abby Linford
Ann Link

Nate Lisenbe
brooke littrell

Nick London
Desera Lopez
Kelsey Martin
Ava Mazzoni

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

467 1 Age 20-24

530 4  Age 45-49

468 2  Age 50-54

512 3 Age 14 & Under
513 6 Age 14 & Under
469 6 Age 30-34

470 3  Age 35-39

514 5 Age 14 & Under
472 4  Age 30-34

471 3 Age 30-34

542 5 Age 30-34

412 2  Age 55-59

473 1 Age 45-49

249 - Age 15-19

534 10 Age 14 & Under
532 4  Age 35-39

535 11 Age 14 & Under
529 5 Age 35-39

515 DNS Age 14 & Under
516 8 Age 14 & Under
549 12 Age 14 & Under
474 2 Age 35-39

533 2 Age 70+

541 5 Age 25-29

540 1 Age 60-64

405 7  Age 25-29

335 5 Age 40-44

475 - Age 15-19

476 1 Age 40-44

477 - Age 15-19

517 2  Age 14 & Under

9/6/2010

Place

Gender Gender Gun Time

31
53
19
15
34
36
25
19
23
20
41
32
5
1
39
28
47
49
DNS
33
44
25
54
27
10
34
40
2
16
1
7

31:10.378
51:26.067
26:53.351
25:57.301
32:05.481
33:03.207
27:59.715
25:32.888
27:32.863
27:32.705
44:35.759
29:56.559
18:08.715
17:06.234
40:11.858
28:13.344
44:33.766
44:34.633
00:00.000
31:58.304
52:54.935
28:01.521
51:26.185
29:31.524
23:57.992
31:58.682
33:22.917
17:15.357
26:03.231
20:12.784
22:31.462
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Place

OA
37
38
69
31
62
91
33
46
41
27
78
80
24
81
26
14
66
11

DNS
51
82

22
25
12
10

102
55
19

DNS
98
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

TESSA
TIFFANI
Carson
Hunter
Kara
Brandon
Leslie
JT
James
Richard
Bob
Anna
Davis
Rona
Amy
Adrienne
Wendy
Ryan
Doris
James
Collette
Justin
Derick
Gabe
Mike
brooks
liam
Jeremy
Abbey
Ali
Sheila

MCCOLLUM
MCCOLLUM
McVeigh
McVeigh
McVeigh
Miller
Miller
More
Moseley
Nestor
Olding
Peterson
Peterson
Peterson
Poyer
Quinn
Rasmussen
Richmond
Ritchie
Roberson
Roland
Roland
Rusher
Sanchez
Saunders
schaaf
schaaf
Schrepple
Schwager
Schwager
Schwager

Payette Lake Run

3 Mile

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

478
479
519
518
520
543
544
480
481
482
483
522
521
484
415
423
362
485
486
487
488
489
523
490
491
525
524
424
536
537
531

2 A2 WNNOOZ 2 W _2WONO_AWWANOOODRA O~~~

_\\]:

DNS
13
DNS

9/6/2010

Division

Age 35-39

Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34

Age 30-34

Age 45-49

Age 45-49

Age 30-34

Age 70+

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Age 25-29

Age 45-49

Age 40-44

Age 35-39

Age 35-39

Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 25-29

Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Place

Gender Gender Gun Time

17
18
35
18
30
42
14
24
22
16
38
42
14
43
11
5
33
8
DNS
26
44
13
15
9
7
47
30
11
DNS
55
DNS

TS NETNmEnTmamnEnSssSS NSNS

26:08.699
26:08.715
32:10.659
25:27.299
31:00.173
45:26.117
25:50.051
27:42.916
27:27.175
24:38.483
33:29.844
37:42.612
23:59.826
37:48.826
24:20.823
21:48.956
31:58.315
20:59.480
00:00.000
28:06.500
38:28.988
23:44.900
24:00.888
21:30.728
20:49.134
57:31.660
28:17.586
23:11.496
00:00.000
51:26.303
00:00.000
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Place

OA
74
73
95

45
59

44

56
70
71
DNS
61
64
28
29
20
100
75
DNS
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name
Carrie
JD

Carol
David
Kelsey
Larry
laurie
Michele
Tyler
Kathy
Andrew
Emma
Monique
Julie
Kayla
Stephanie
Will
Susan
Cameron
Lisa
Lana
John

Last Name
Simplot
Simplot
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
smith
Smith
Smith
Sommer
Strommen
Strommen
Testa
Thomas
Thomas
Thomason
Thomason
Txta
Walker
Walker
Weber
Wells

Payette Lake Run

3 Mile

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div

545
546
494
492
526
493
495
496
497
409
498
527
499
413
500
502
501
243
504
503
505
506

A WA RRARONZNOWAaANT RN N A

DNS
DNS

9/6/2010

Division

Age 40-44

Age 40-44

Age 65-69

Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 40-44

Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-54

Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Age 45-49

Age 30-34

Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 30-34

Age 55-59

Age 55-59

Age 35-39

Age 35-39

Place

Gender Gender Gun Time

37
37
52
6
22
31
3
21
4
26
36
35
DNS
29
32
12
17
9
45
38
DNS
DNS
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33:10.538
33:10.028
46:43.742
18:34.630
27:40.432
29:55.213
20:47.099
27:40.242
17:35.546
28:19.289
32:48.637
32:48.811
00:00.000
30:22.917
31:53.518
25:01.216
25:03.857
23:17.376
54:09.006
33:11.883
00:00.000
00:00.000
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